3/31
4/3
4/4
4,7
4/9
4/15
4/17
4/22
4/28
4/30
5/1
5/5
5/7
5/9
5/12
5/16
5/19
5/21

3/29
4/1
4/3
4/5
4/8
4/10
4/15
4/17
4/22
4/24
4/29
5/3
5/6
5/8
5/12
5/14
5/20
5/22

# - APPROVED MIAA EXCLUSION OPPONENT

Rockland

East Bridgewater
South Shore Vo-Tech
Mashpee

Rockland

Norwell

South Shore Vo-Tech
Cohasset

Rockland

Hull

East Bridgewater
Pembroke

Old Colony RVT
Barnstable#
Middleborough
Pembroke

Sandwich

Old Colony RVT

Beverly

Leominster
Shrewsbury

North Middlesex Reg.
Grafton

Nashoba Regional
Wachusett Regional
Leominster
Acton-Boxborough
Medfield
Shrewsbury
Hopkinton

Nashoba Regional
Wachusett Regional
Medway
Westborough
Groton-Dunstable
Dover-Sherborn

4:00 PM
3:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
3:00 PM
10:30 AM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
3:15 PM
4:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM

11:00 AM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM
10:00 AM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
11:00 AM
3:00 PM
6:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM

3/27
4/3

4,7

4/10
4/12
4/14
4/16
4/17
4/23
4/25
4/28
4/30
5/1

5/5

5/7

5/9

5/12
5/14
5/17
5/19

Assahet Valley Reg Tech High School

3/31
4/3
4,7
4/9
4/11
4/15
4/17
4/28
5/1
5/7
5/9
5/12
5/14
5/15
5/20
5/21

North Quincy

Bishop Feehan

St. Mary's

Malden Catholic#
Boston Latin Academy
Cardinal Spellman
Arlington Catholic
Quincy

Silver Lake Regional
TBA!

Bishop Fenwick

St. Mary's

Boston Latin Academy
Bishop Stang

Bishop Fenwick
Cardinal Spellman
Arlington Catholic
Bishop Stang

Ursuline Academy#
Ursuline Academy#

Doherty Memorial
Bay Path RVT

Auburn

Nashoba Valley Tech
Hopedale
Montachusett RVT
Blackstone Valley RVT
Tri-County RVT
Doherty Memorial
Bay Path RVT

Auburn

Hopedale

Saint Bernard's
Montachusett RVT
Blackstone Valley RVT
Advanced Math & Science

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:15 PM
12:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM
3:30 PM
5:00 PM
3:45 PM

3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM

21st/22nd game - approved championship game, or check for exclusion opponent

Acton-Boxhorough

4/3
4/5
4/8
4/10
4/11
4/15
4/17
4/22
4/24
4/29
5/1
5/6
5/8
5/13
5/15
5/16
5/20
5/22

3/29
3/31
4/3
a/7
4/8
4/11
4/14
4/17
4/18
4/21
4/22
4/25
4/29
5/1
5/4
5/6
5/8
5/13
5/19
5/21
5/23

Arlington Catholic High School

4/1
4/3
4/4
4/7
4/10
4/11
4/14
4/16
4/24
4/28
4/30
5/5
5/7
5/8
5/10
5/12
5/14
5/16
5/19

3/31
4/2

4/7

4/10
4/14
4/16
4/18
4/24
4/28
4/30
5/5

5/7

5/9

5/12
5/14
5/16
5/19
5/21

1-TBA ... NON-MIAA ... OR INCORRECT MIAA OPPONENT ENTRY

GIRLS LACROSSE

Billerica Memorial 4:30 PM
Brookline 4:00 PM
Waltham 4:30 PM
Newton South 6:00 PM
Andover 7:00 PM
Westford Academy 4:00 PM
Wayland 4:00 PM
Algonquin 11:00 AM
Lexington 10:00 AM
Concord-Carlisle 4:00 PM
Weston 4:15 PM
Boston Latin 4:00 PM
Bedford 4:00 PM
Concord-Carlisle 6:00 PM
Cambridge Rindge & Lat. 4:30 PM
Leominster 4:30 PM
Lincoln-Sudbury 4:30 PM
Moses Brown School! 6:00 PM

Northampton 12:30 PM
Springfield Central 6:30 PM
McCann Tech 4:30 PM
Chicopee 4:15 PM
Belchertown 4:15 PM
Granby 4:15 PM
Pope Francis 4:00 PM
Hampshire Regional 4:15 PM
Chicopee Comp. 6:15 PM
Hoosac Valley 4:15 PM
Brattleboro UHS! 4:15 PM
Lee 4:15 PM
Granby 4:00 PM
Pope Francis 4:15 PM
Wahconah Regional 2:30 PM
Chicopee Comp. 4:15 PM
Hoosac Valley 4:00 PM
Lee 4:15 PM
South Hadley 6:00 PM
TBA! 12:01 AM
TBA! 12:01 AM

Advanced Math & Science Academy Charter

3/31
4/2
4/4
4/8
4/11
4/14
4/16
4/17
4/29
4/30
5/5
5/7
5/9
5/12
5/15
5/19
5/21
5/22

Andover High School

3/28
4/4

4/8

4/11
4/15
4/17
4/21
4/23
4/25
4/29
5/1

5/7

5/9

5/13
5/15
5/20
5/22

Lunenburg

Saint Bernard's

Nipmuc Regjonal
Northbridge
Montachusett RVT
Hopedale

Tantasqua Regjonal
Shepherd Hill Regional
Notre Dame (Worcester)
Littleton

Nipmuc Regjonal
Northbridge

Blackstone Valley RVT
Hudson

Tantasqua Regjonal
Notre Dame (Worcester)
Assabet Valley RVT
Oakmont Regional

Belmont

North Andover
Central Catholic
Acton-Boxborough
Billerica Memorial
Reading Memorial
Chelmsford
Pinkerton Academy!
Newburyport

North Andover
Central Catholic
Minnechaug
Newton North
Billerica Memorial
Chelmsford
Westford Academy
Portsmouth High School!

GIRLS LACROSSE

Lowell Catholic 4:00 PM
Bishop Fenwick 4:00 PM
Fontbonne# 4:00 PM
Bishop Stang 4:00 PM
Cardinal Spellman 4:45 PM
Medford 4:00 PM
Bishop Feehan 4:00 PM
Archbishop Williams 4:00 PM
Arlington 4:00 PM
St. Mary's 4:00 PM
Bishop Fenwick 4:00 PM
North Reading 4:15 PM
St. Mary's 5:00 PM
Scituate 4:00 PM
Arlington 1:00 PM
Archbishop Williams 4:00 PM
Cardinal Spellman 3:30 PM
Watertown 6:30 PM
Fontbonne# 4:00 PM

Bridgewater-Raynham# 5:30 PM
Taunton 3:45 PM
Canton 3:45 PM
Stoughton 3:45 PM
North Attleborough 3:45 PM
King Philip Regional 3:45 PM
Mansfield 3:00 PM
Bishop Feehan 10:00 AM
Milford 5:15 PM
Foxborough 4:00 PM
Sharon 3:45 PM
Mansfield 3:45 PM
King Philip Regional 3:45 PM
Franklin 3:45 PM
North Attleborough 3:45 PM
Bishop Feehan 5:00 PM
Oliver Ames 5:15 PM
Bridgewater-Raynham# 5:00 PM

Arlington High School

3/28
3/31
4/1
4/3
4,7
4/9
4/11
4/15
4/17
4/24
4/26
4/30
5/2
5/6
5/9
5/10
5/13
5/16
5/19
5/21

4/1
4/4
4/7
4/10
4/10
4/11
4/14
4/15
4/17
4/29
5/1
5/2
5/5
5/9
5/13
5/15
5/19
5/20
5/22

Westford Academy
Weston

Wakefield Memorial
Wilmington
Methuen

Burlington
Winchester
Belmont

Boston Latin Academy
Arlington Catholic
Boston Latin
Stoneham

Melrose

Methuen
Watertown
Arlington Catholic
Reading Memorial
Waltham

Woburn Memorial
Lexington

Blackstone Valley RVT
Tantasqua Regional
Assabet Valley RVT
Montachusett RVT
Montachusett RVT
Shepherd Hill Regional
Blackstone Valley RVT
Doherty Memorial

Bay Path RVT
Hopedale

Littleton

Marlborough
Shepherd Hill Regional
Assabet Valley RVT
Montachusett RVT
Doherty Memorial
Tantasqua Regjonal
Bay Path RVT
Hopedale

4:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM

7:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM
7:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
4:30 PM
7:00 PM
6:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM

4:30 PM
4:15 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM

10:00 AM

4:30 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
1:00 PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM

3:30 PM
4:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM

3/27
4/1
4/4
4/7
4/10
4/12
4/15
4/22
4/24
4/28
5/1
5/5
5/8
5/12
5/14
5/19
5/22
5/27

Wahconah Regjonal
South Hadley
Belchertown
Northampton
Minnechaug
Westfield

Westfield

East Longmeadow
West Springfield
Minnechaug

South Windsor!
Tantasqua Regional
East Longmeadow
West Springfield
Mount Greylock Reg.
Longmeadow

TBA!

TBA!

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
7:00 PM
4:45 PM
9:00 AM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
7:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
7:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM

3/28
4/1

4/9

4/11
4/14
4/16
4/18
4/23
4/25
4/30
5/2

5/7

5/8

5/12
5/14
5/16
5/19
5/21
5/23

Dartmouth#
Middleborough

Old Rochester Regional
Dighton-Rehoboth

New Bedford#
Somerset Berkley Reg.
Fairhaven

Greater New Bedford
Fairhaven

Old Rochester Regional
Dighton-Rehoboth
Seekonk

Greater New Bedford
New Bedford#

Bourne

Middleborough
Dartmouth#

TBA!

Cape Cod Academy

4:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
3:45 PM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:15 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM

3/28
4/1

4/3

a/7

4/10
4/12
4/14
4/17
4/23
4/25
4/28
5/1

5/5

5/8

5/10
5/12
5/14
5/15
5/19
5/21

Westwood
Hopkinton

Norwood

Holliston

Dedham

Mount Greylock Reg.
Medway
Dover-Sherborn
Shrewsbury
Wachusett Regional
Medfield
Bellingham

Norton

Grafton

Chelmsford
Westwood
Hopkinton

Norwood

Holliston

Dedham

4:00 PM
6:00 PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM
4:45 PM
1:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:15 PM
1:00 PM
10:30 AM
6:00 PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM
12:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:45 PM
6:30 PM
3:45 PM
6:30 PM

3/28
4/2
4/4
4/7
4/10
4/14
4/16
4/22
4/29
4/30
5/1
5/6
5/8
5/9
5/12
5/13
5/15
5/20

Mashpee
Dartmouth#

Saint John Paul Il
Cape Cod Academy
Nantucket#
Falmouth
Bridgewater-Raynham#
Weymouth

Nauset Regional#
Mashpee

Cape Cod Academy
Nantucket#
Falmouth

Abington
Dartmouth#

Saint John Paul Il
Nauset Regional#
Plymouth North

3:30 PM
4:00 PM
3:30 PM
5:20 PM
4:00 PM
5:30 PM
3:30 PM
10:15 AM
4:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
3:30 PM
5:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM



# - APPROVED MIAA EXCLUSION OPPONENT 1-TBA ... NON-MIAA ... OR INCORRECT MIAA OPPONENT ENTRY
21st/22nd game - approved championship game, or check for exclusion opponent

GIRLS LACROSSE

4/1 Tri-County RVT 3:30 PM 4/3 Bedford High School -NH!  5:30 PM 4/1 Westfield 4:00 PM 3/28 Dover-Sherborn 5:15 PM
4/3 Assabet Valley RVT 3:30 PM 4/5 Belmont 12:00 PM 4/4 Agawam 4:00 PM 3/31 Medfield 5:30 PM
4/4 Saint Bernard's 4:00 PM 4/8 Newton South 4:00 PM 4/7 Westfield 4:00 PM 4/1 Northbridge 6:00 PM
4/9 Hopedale 4:30 PM 4/10 Lincoln-Sudbury 4:15 PM 4/8 Amherst-Pelham Reg. 4:15 PM 4/3 Ursuline Academy# 4:30 PM
4/10 Doherty Memorial 3:30 PM 4/12  St. Mary's 12:00 PM 4/10 South Hadley 4:00 PM 4/7 Norton 4:00 PM
4/14  Shepherd Hill Regional 3:30 PM 4/15 Wayland 4:00 PM 4/18 Wahconah Regional 4:00 PM 4/8 Norwood 6:00 PM
4/16 Blackstone Valley RVT 5:00 PM 4/17  Waltham 4:00 PM 4/22  Northampton 1:00 PM 4/10 Medway 4:30 PM
4/17  Auburn 3:30 PM 4/22  Burlington 12:00 PM 4/24  Mount Greylock Reg. 4:00 PM 4/11  Milford 4:30 PM
4/28 Shepherd Hill Regional 3:30 PM 4/24  Newburyport 10:00 AM 4/28  South Hadley 4:00 PM 4/14 Dedham 3:45 PM
4/29 Montachusett RVT 4:00 PM 4/26 Nashoba Regjonal 10:00 AM 4/30 Tantasqua Regional 4:00 PM 4/28 Westwood 4:00 PM
5/2 Saint Bernard's 4:00 PM 4/29 Weston 4:00 PM 5/2 West Springfield 4:45 PM 4/30 Norwood 4:00 PM
5/5 Bristol-Plymouth RVT 3:45 PM 5/1 Westford Academy 4:00 PM 5/3 Hampshire Regional 11:30 AM 5/1 Ashland 4:30 PM
5/7 Assabet Valley RVT 3:30 PM 5/6 Lexington 6:00 PM 5/5 Wahconah Regional 6:30 PM 5/5 Holliston 4:30 PM
5/8 Hopedale 3:30 PM 5/8 Acton-Boxborough 4:00 PM 5/8 Northampton 7:00 PM 5/8 Hopkinton 4:30 PM
5/13 Doherty Memorial 3:30 PM 5/13 Cambridge Rindge & Lat. 4:30 PM 5/12  Mount Greylock Reg. 4:30 PM 5/12 Dover-Sherborn 5:45 PM
5/15 Blackstone Valley RVT 3:30 PM 5/15 Boston Latin 4:00 PM 5/14  Pope Francis 5:30 PM 5/14  Milford 5:00 PM
5/20 Auburn 3:30 PM 5/16  Woburn Memorial 4:00 PM 5/16 Chicopee Comp. 6:00 PM 5/15 Sharon 6:00 PM
5/22 Montachusett RVT 3:45 PM 5/19 Concord-Carlisle 4:00 PM 5/22 TBA! 12:01 AM 5/16  Ursuline Academy# 3:30 PM
5/23  Bristol-Plymouth RVT 4:00 PM 5/27 TBA! 12:01 AM 5/19 Norton 6:30 PM

5/22 Medway 6:00 PM

Belmont High School Beverly High School Billerica Memorial High School Bishop Feehan High School

3/28 Andover 7:00 PM 3/27 North Andover 5:00 PM 3/28 Winchester 4:30 PM 4/1 La Salle Academy! 3:45 PM
4/1 Melrose 4:00 PM 3/29 Algonquin 11:00 AM 4/1 Pentucket Regional 4:00 PM 4/3 Archbishop Williams 4:00 PM
4/3 Westford Academy 6:00 PM 4/3 Masconomet Regional 4:00 PM 4/3 Acton-Boxborough 4:30 PM 4/7 Bishop Fenwick 4:00 PM
4/5 Bedford 12:00 PM 4/5 Billerica Memorial 12:00 PM 4/5 Beverly 12:00 PM 4/10 Bishop Stang 3:30 PM
4,7 Watertown 7:15 PM 4/8 Marblehead 4:00 PM 4/8 Chelmsford 5:00 PM 4/12 Medfield 12:00 PM
4/9 Wakefield Memorial 4:00 PM 4/11  Winthrop 4:00 PM 4/11  North Andover 6:00 PM 4/14  Arlington Catholic 4:00 PM
4/11 Reading Memorial 4:00 PM 4/14  Wakefield Memorial 4:30 PM 4/15 Andover 6:00 PM 4/17 Moses Brown School! 4:30 PM
4/15  Arlington 6:00 PM 4/16 Danvers 4:00 PM 4/17  Central Catholic 6:30 PM 4/21  King Philip Regional 2:00 PM
4/26 Wayland 10:00 AM 4/21 Swampscott 4:00 PM 4/19 Melrose 11:45 AM 4/24  Attleboro 10:00 AM
4/28 Weston 4:15 PM 4/24  Masconomet Regional 10:00 AM 4/24  Burlington 4:00 PM 4/26  Franklin 10:00 AM
4/30 Burlington 6:00 PM 4/29 Saugus 4:00 PM 4/26 Peabody Veterans 12:00 PM 4/28 Cardinal Spellman 3:30 PM
5/2 Wilmington 5:00 PM 5/1 Marblehead 4:30 PM 4/29  Groton-Dunstable 6:00 PM 4/30 Bridgewater-Raynham# 4:00 PM
5/7 North Andover 6:30 PM 5/6 Manchester Essex 4:00 PM 5/2 Chelmsford 6:00 PM 5/5 St. Mary's 5:00 PM
5/9 Stoneham 6:00 PM 5/8 Salem 4:00 PM 5/6 Woburn Memorial 6:00 PM 5/8 Foxborough 4:30 PM
5/10 Waltham 4:00 PM 5/10 Melrose 10:30 AM 5/8 Central Catholic 6:00 PM 5/10 Holliston 4:00 PM
5/13  Woburn Memorial 4:00 PM 5/12 Danvers 4:00 PM 5/13 Andover 7:00 PM 5/13 Quincy 6:00 PM
5/15 Central Catholic 6:00 PM 5/14 Peabody Veterans 4:00 PM 5/15 North Andover 6:30 PM 5/16 Attleboro 5:00 PM
5/19 Lexington 6:30 PM 5/20 Gloucester 4:30 PM 5/23 Belmont 6:30 PM 5/19 Notre Dame (Hingham)#  4:00 PM
5/21 Winchester 6:00 PM 5/22 Peabody Veterans 4:00 PM 5/23 North Attleborough 5:00 PM
5/23 Billerica Memorial 6:30 PM

GIRLS LACROSSE
Blackstone Valley Reg Voc/Tech High School

3/27 Lynnfield 4:00 PM 4/3 Cardinal Spellman 3:30 PM 4/1 Auburn 3:30 PM 4/3 Saugus 4:00 PM
3/29 Swampscott 2:00 PM 4,7 Arlington Catholic 4:00 PM 4/4 Doherty Memorial 3:30 PM 4/5 Mystic Valley Reg. Charter 10:00 AM
4/1 Malden Catholic# 5:45 PM 4/10 Bishop Feehan 3:30 PM 4/7 Bristol-Plymouth RVT 3:30 PM 4/8 Malden Catholic# 4:00 PM
4/3 Arlington Catholic 4:00 PM 4/12  Dartmouth# 10:30 AM 4/10 Saint Bernard's 4:00 PM 4/10 Cambridge Rindge & Lat.  4:00 PM
4/7 Bishop Feehan 4:00 PM 4/14  St. Mary's 5:30 PM 4/14  Auburn 4:00 PM 4/12  Archbishop Williams 12:00 PM
4/10 St. Mary's 4:00 PM 4/17 New Bedford# 4:00 PM 4/16 Bay Path RVT 5:00 PM 4/15 Martha's Vineyard Reg.#  4:00 PM
4/11 Georgetown 4:00 PM 4/24  Nauset Regional# 11:30 AM 4/17 Assabet Valley RVT 4:30 PM 4/17  Arlington 4:00 PM
4/14  Malden Catholic# 4:00 PM 4/28 Fairhaven 3:45 PM 4/28 Doherty Memorial 3:30 PM 5/1 Archbishop Williams 4:00 PM
4/16 Cardinal Spellman 3:30 PM 4/30 Cardinal Spellman 3:30 PM 4/29  Bristol-Plymouth RVT 4:00 PM 5/5 Quincy 4:00 PM
4/28  Archbishop Williams 4:00 PM 5/2 Dartmouth# 3:00 PM 5/6 Hopedale 4:00 PM 5/6 North Quincy 4:00 PM
4/30 Arlington Catholic 4:00 PM 5/5 Archbishop Williams 4:00 PM 5/8 Montachusett RVT 4:00 PM 5/8 Mystic Valley Reg. Charter 4:00 PM
5/3 Marblehead 12:00 PM 5/9 New Bedford# 4:00 PM 5/9 Advanced Math & Science  3:30 PM 5/10 Cambridge Rindge & Lat. 10:00 AM
5/5 Cardinal Spellman 4:00 PM 5/12 Bishop Fenwick 3:30 PM 5/12  Tri-County RVT 3:30 PM 5/13 Boston Latin 4:00 PM
5/7 Archbishop Williams 4:00 PM 5/14  Archbishop Williams 3:30 PM 5/13 Hopedale 4:00 PM 5/17 North Reading 1:00 PM
5/8 Northeast Metro RVT 6:00 PM 5/16 Seekonk 4:00 PM 5/15 Bay Path RVT 3:30 PM 5/22 Malden Catholic# 4:00 PM
5/12 Bishop Stang 3:30 PM 5/19 Dighton-Rehoboth 3:30 PM 5/20 Assabet Valley RVT 3:30 PM 5/23 Somerville 4:00 PM
5/14 St. Mary's 7:00 PM 5/21 Nauset Regional# 4:30 PM 5/21 Saint Bernard's 4:00 PM

5/15 Danvers 4:00 PM 5/23 Seekonk 4:00 PM 5/23 Montachusett RVT 3:45 PM

5/24  Gloucester 12:00 PM

Boston Latin School Bourne High School Braintree High School

3/28 Milton 3:45 PM 3/31 Mashpee 3:45 PM 3/28 Oliver Ames 5:15 PM 3/28 Silver Lake Regional 4:00 PM
3/31 Quincy 4:00 PM 4/2 New Bedford# 5:30 PM 4/1 Walpole 4:00 PM 3/31 Attleboro 5:30 PM
4/4 Foxborough 3:30 PM 4/7 Seekonk 4:00 PM 4/3 Pembroke 4:00 PM 4/3 Nantucket# 3:30 PM
4,7 Salem 5:00 PM 4/9 Fairhaven 3:45 PM 4/4 Canton 4:00 PM 4,7 Dartmouth# 4:00 PM
4/8 Lincoln-Sudbury 4:30 PM 4/11 Somerset Berkley Reg. 3:45 PM 4,7 Quincy 4:00 PM 4/9 Fontbonne# 4:00 PM
4/10 Concord-Carlisle 4:30 PM 4/14 Mashpee 4:00 PM 4/8 Weymouth 5:15 PM 4/11 Falmouth 4:00 PM
4/15 Waltham 4:00 PM 4/16 Dighton-Rehoboth 4:00 PM 4/10 Needham 4:00 PM 4/15  Silver Lake Regional 4:00 PM
4/17  Newton South 6:00 PM 4/17  Upper Cape Cod RVT 3:30 PM 4/15 Milton 4:00 PM 4/16 Barnstable# 3:30 PM
4/26  Arlington 10:00 AM 4/21 Old Rochester Regional 11:00 AM 4/17 Newton North 4:00 PM 4/18 Dighton-Rehoboth 12:00 PM
4/29  Westford Academy 4:00 PM 4/30 Fairhaven 3:45 PM 4/29  Framingham 4:00 PM 4/21 Mansfield 3:00 PM
5/1 Wayland 4:00 PM 5/2 Somerset Berkley Reg. 3:45 PM 5/1 Natick 4:00 PM 4/23 TBA! 12:00 AM
5/1 Wayland 5:30 PM 5/7 Greater New Bedford 3:45 PM 5/3 Pembroke 12:00 PM 4/28 Dighton-Rehoboth 4:00 PM
5/6 Acton-Boxborough 4:00 PM 5/9 Seekonk 3:45 PM 5/6 Brookline 4:00 PM 4/30 Bishop Feehan 4:00 PM
5/8 Weston 4:15 PM 5/14 Apponequet Regional 4:00 PM 5/8 Wellesley 4:00 PM 5/3 Falmouth 11:00 AM
5/8 Weston 5:45 PM 5/16 Old Colony RVT 3:45 PM 5/9 Canton 4:00 PM 5/5 New Bedford# 4:00 PM
5/12  Burlington 4:00 PM 5/20 Upper Cape Cod RVT 3:30 PM 5/13 Walpole 4:00 PM 5/8 Dartmouth# 4:00 PM
5/13 Boston Latin Academy 4:00 PM 5/21 TBA! 3:45 PM 5/15 Weymouth 4:00 PM 5/10 Whitman-Hanson Reg. 4:00 PM
5/15 Bedford 4:00 PM 5/23  0Old Colony RVT 3:45 PM 5/20 Needham 4:00 PM 5/15 Nantucket# 4:00 PM
5/19 Brookline 4:00 PM 5/22  Milton 6:15 PM 5/19 Whitman-Hanson Reg. 4:00 PM

5/20 Cambridge Rindge & Lat.  4:00 PM 5/23  Quincy 5:30 PM 5/21 Attleboro 5:00 PM



# - APPROVED MIAA EXCLUSION OPPONENT 1-TBA ... NON-MIAA ... OR INCORRECT MIAA OPPONENT ENTRY
21st/22nd game - approved championship game, or check for exclusion opponent

GIRLS LACROSSE

4/2 South Shore Vo-Tech 3:30 PM 3/31 South Shore Vo-Tech 4:00 PM 3/28 Littleton 4:00 PM 3/29 Newton South 10:15 AM
4/4 Old Colony RVT 5:30 PM 4/2 Upper Cape Cod RVT 3:30 PM 4/1 Groton-Dunstable 4:00 PM 4/1 Natick 4:00 PM
4,7 Sturgis Charter East 4:00 PM 4/4 Southeastern RVT 4:00 PM 4/8 North Middlesex Reg. 4:00 PM 4/3 Weston 4:00 PM
4/9 Bristol-Plymouth RVT 3:30 PM 4/7 Blackstone Valley RVT 3:30 PM 4/12  Westborough 12:00 PM 4/5 Acton-Boxborough 4:00 PM
4/11  Tri-County RVT 3:30 PM 4/9 Bristol County Agricultural  3:30 PM 4/15 Oakmont Regional 4:00 PM 4/8 Needham 4:00 PM
4/14  Southeastern RVT 4:00 PM 4/11  0Old Colony RVT 4:00 PM 4/17  Tyngsborough 4:00 PM 4/10 Wellesley 5:15 PM
4/15 Upper Cape Cod RVT 4:00 PM 4/14  Fontbonne# 4:00 PM 4/29 North Middlesex Reg. 4:00 PM 4/15 Newton North 4:30 PM
4/17  Bristol-Plymouth RVT 4:00 PM 4/17  Bristol County Agricultural ~ 4:00 PM 5/6 Westborough 4:00 PM 4/17  Framingham 4:30 PM
4/28 South Shore Vo-Tech 3:30 PM 4/21  Greater New Bedford 4:00 PM 5/8 Tyngsborough 4:00 PM 4/29  Weymouth 4:00 PM
4/30 Southeastern RVT 4:00 PM 4/28 Upper Cape Cod RVT 4:00 PM 5/13 Oakmont Regional 4:00 PM 5/1 Walpole 4:30 PM
5/5 Upper Cape Cod RVT 3:30 PM 4/29 Blackstone Valley RVT 4:00 PM 5/14  Shrewsbury 4:00 PM 5/3 Newton South 1:30 PM
5/6 Sturgis Charter East 3:30 PM 5/2 South Shore Vo-Tech 3:30 PM 5/17 Groton-Dunstable 3:00 PM 5/6 Braintree 4:00 PM
5/9 Fontbonne# 4:00 PM 5/5 Bay Path RVT 3:45 PM 5/19 Nashoba Regional 4:00 PM 5/8 Natick 5:15 PM
5/13 0Old Colony RVT 4:00 PM 5/7 Tri-County RVT 4:00 PM 5/22  Wachusett Regional 4:00 PM 5/10 Winchester 10:15 AM
5/14 Cape Cod RVT 3:30 PM 5/9 Tri-County RVT 3:30 PM 5/12  Shrewsbury 6:15 PM
5/20  Tri-County RVT 3:30 PM 5/12 Southeastern RVT 4:00 PM 5/13 Milton 4:30 PM
5/21 Fontbonne# 4:00 PM 5/14  Fontbonne# 4:00 PM 5/15 Wellesley 4:00 PM
5/23 Cape Cod RVT 3:30 PM 5/16 Greater New Bedford 3:45 PM 5/19 Boston Latin 4:00 PM

5/19 0Old Colony RVT 3:30 PM 5/20 Newton North 4:00 PM

5/23  Bay Path RVT 4:00 PM 5/22  Framingham 5:15 PM

Burlington High School Cambridge Rindge & Latin School Canton High School Cape Cod Academy

4/1 Reading Memorial 6:00 PM 3/31 Everett 4:30 PM 4/2 Mansfield 4:00 PM 3/28 Marshfield 5:40 PM
4/3 Lexington 4:15 PM 4/2 Lowell 4:30 PM 4/4 Braintree 4:00 PM 4/1 Falmouth Academy 4:00 PM
4/9 Arlington 4:15 PM 4/5 Stoneham 10:00 AM 4/7 Attleboro 3:45 PM 4/3 Cape Cod RVT 3:30 PM
4/11  Watertown 6:30 PM 4/8 Concord-Carlisle 4:30 PM 4/10 Oliver Ames 4:00 PM 4/4 Sturgis Charter West 4:00 PM
4/13 Pentucket Regional 5:00 PM 4/10 Boston Latin Academy 4:00 PM 4/14 Taunton 4:15 PM 4/7 Barnstable# 5:20 PM
4/15 Melrose 4:15 PM 4/12  Lowell Catholic 1:00 PM 4/16  Franklin 4:00 PM 4/10 Nauset Regional# 4:50 PM
4/22 Bedford 12:00 PM 4/15 Newton South 4:30 PM 4/25  Winchester 10:00 AM 4/14 Sandwich 3:45 PM
4/24  Billerica Memorial 4:00 PM 4/17  Lincoln-Sudbury 4:30 PM 4/28  Stoughton 3:45 PM 4/17  Nantucket# 4:00 PM
4/26  North Andover 10:00 AM 4/23  Gloucester 4:00 PM 4/30 North Attleborough 3:45 PM 4/29 Falmouth 4:00 PM
4/30 Belmont 6:00 PM 4/29  Wayland 4:30 PM 5/5 King Philip Regional 4:00 PM 5/1 Barnstable# 4:00 PM
5/2 Woburn Memorial 4:15 PM 5/1 Waltham 4:30 PM 5/7 Milford 5:15 PM 5/6 Nauset Regional# 4:30 PM
5/8 Winchester 4:30 PM 5/6 Weston 4:30 PM 5/9 Braintree 4:00 PM 5/9 Sturgis Charter West 4:00 PM
5/12 Boston Latin 4:00 PM 5/8 Westford Academy 4:30 PM 5/10 Milton 11:00 AM 5/13 Nantucket# 3:30 PM
5/13 Wakefield Memorial 4:15 PM 5/10 Boston Latin Academy 10:00 AM 5/12  Foxborough 4:00 PM 5/15 Falmouth 4:30 PM
5/17 lpswich 11:00 AM 5/13 Bedford 4:30 PM 5/14 Mansfield 3:45 PM 5/20 Cape Cod RVT 4:30 PM
5/19  Wilmington 5:00 PM 5/15 Acton-Boxborough 4:30 PM 5/16 Milton 3:45 PM 5/23  Apponequet Regional 4:30 PM
5/21 Stoneham 5:30 PM 5/20 Boston Latin 4:00 PM 5/19 Sharon 6:00 PM

5/23 Medfield 5:30 PM 5/22  North Quincy 5:00 PM 5/21  Norwood 6:00 PM

GIRLS LACROSSE

3/31 Tri-County RVT 3:30 PM 3/29 Martha's Vineyard Reg.# 11:30 AM 3/28 Mansfield 5:00 PM 4/1 Longmeadow 5:30 PM
4/3 Cape Cod Academy 3:30 PM 3/31 Fontbonne# 3:45 PM 3/31 Lincoln-Sudbury 4:30 PM 4/4 Central Catholic 6:30 PM
4/9 Old Colony RVT 3:30 PM 4/3 Bishop Stang 3:30 PM 4/2 Concord-Carlisle 5:45 PM 4/8 Billerica Memorial 5:00 PM
4/11  South Shore Vo-Tech 3:30 PM 4/5 Ursuline Academy# 10:00 AM 4/4 Chelmsford 6:30 PM 4/14  Concord-Carlisle 5:30 PM
4/22  Dennis-Yarmouth 8:30 AM 4/10 Arlington Catholic 4:45 PM 4/8 Andover 7:00 PM 4/17  North Andover 6:30 PM
5/2 Tri-County RVT 3:15 PM 4/12 Martha's Vineyard Reg.# 12:00 PM 4/10 Pentucket Regional 5:30 PM 4/19 East Longmeadow 11:00 AM
5/5 South Shore Vo-Tech 3:30 PM 4/14  Archbishop Williams 4:00 PM 4/15 North Andover 6:30 PM 4/21  Andover 7:00 PM
5/7 Upper Cape Cod RVT 3:30 PM 4/16 Bishop Fenwick 3:30 PM 4/17 Billerica Memorial 6:30 PM 4/23 Wachusett Regional 11:00 AM
5/9 Old Colony RVT 3:30 PM 4/28 Bishop Feehan 3:30 PM 4/23 Portsmouth High School! 6:00 PM 4/24  Wayland 11:30 AM
5/12 Upper Cape Cod RVT 12:01 AM 4/30 Bishop Stang 3:30 PM 4/26  Weymouth 11:15 AM 4/29 Central Catholic 6:30 PM
5/14  Bristol County Agricultural  3:30 PM 5/5 Bishop Fenwick 4:00 PM 4/29 Chelmsford 6:30 PM 5/1 Peabody Veterans 4:00 PM
5/16 Dennis-Yarmouth 3:30 PM 5/7 Ursuline Academy# 3:45 PM 5/1 Andover 6:30 PM 5/2 Billerica Memorial 6:00 PM
5/20 Cape Cod Academy 4:30 PM 5/9 Archbishop Williams 6:00 PM 5/4 Masconomet Regional 12:00 PM 5/5 North Andover 6:30 PM
5/23  Bristol County Agricultural  3:30 PM 5/12 St. Mary's 3:30 PM 5/6 Notre Dame (Hingham)#  6:30 PM 5/7 Groton-Dunstable 4:00 PM
5/14  Arlington Catholic 3:30 PM 5/8 Billerica Memorial 6:00 PM 5/10 Ashland 12:00 PM

5/15 East Bridgewater 3:30 PM 5/12  North Andover 6:30 PM 5/12 Masconomet Regional 5:00 PM

5/20 East Bridgewater 3:30 PM 5/15 Belmont 6:00 PM 5/15 Andover 6:30 PM

5/23 St. Mary's 12:01 AM 5/17 Wellesley 11:30 PM 5/21 Nashoba Regional 6:00 PM

5/19 Leominster 5:30 PM 5/22  Westford Academy 4:00 PM

5/21 Cohasset 4:30 PM

Chicopee Comprehensive High School Chicopee High School Cohasset High School Concord-Carlisie High School

3/31 Pittsfield 6:15 PM 3/31 Lee 3:30 PM 3/31 Reading Memorial 4:30 PM 4/2 Central Catholic 5:45 PM
4/7 Monson 4:00 PM 4/3 Hoosac Valley 4:30 PM 4/3 Longmeadow 5:00 PM 4/8 Cambridge Rindge & Lat.  4:30 PM
4/9 Springfield Central 7:00 PM 4,7 Ambherst-Pelham Reg. 4:15 PM 4,7 East Bridgewater 4:00 PM 4/10 Boston Latin 4:30 PM
4/10 Lee 4:15 PM 4/9 Monson 5:30 PM 4/14  Penn Yan Academy! 4:00 PM 4/12  Newburyport 11:00 AM
4/14  Granby 4:00 PM 4/11  Pittsfield 4:00 PM 4/15  Hull 4:00 PM 4/14  Chelmsford 5:30 PM
4/15 Hampshire Regional 5:30 PM 4/14  McCann Tech 4:00 PM 4/17 Notre Dame (Hingham)# 4:00 PM 4/15 Westwood 4:30 PM
4/18 Amherst-Pelhnam Reg. 6:15 PM 4/15 Pope Francis 4:00 PM 4/22  Abington 10:30 AM 4/24  Lincoln-Sudbury 11:00 AM
4/25 Hoosac Valley 6:15 PM 4/25  Springfield Central 7:00 PM 4/26 Moses Brown School! 4:00 PM 4/25 Hingham 11:00 AM
4/29 Lee 6:15 PM 4/29  Pittsfield 4:00 PM 4/28 Mashpee 4:30 PM 4/26 Longmeadow 11:00 AM
4/30 Chicopee 6:15 PM 4/30 Chicopee Comp. 6:15 PM 4/29 Notre Dame (Hingham)#  4:00 PM 4/29  Acton-Boxborough 4:00 PM
5/1 Granby 6:15 PM 5/1 McCann Tech 6:00 PM 4/30 Rockland 4:00 PM 5/1 Newton South 6:00 PM
5/6 Amherst-Pelham Reg. 4:15 PM 5/6 Hampshire Regional 7:00 PM 5/5 Duxbury 4:00 PM 5/2 Waltham 4:00 PM
5/8 Pope Francis 6:15 PM 5/8 Monson 4:00 PM 5/7 Westwood 4:00 PM 5/6 Westford Academy 4:00 PM
5/13 Hoosac Valley 4:00 PM 5/9 Smith Vo-Tech 6:00 PM 5/9 Middleborough 4:30 PM 5/8 Wayland 4:15 PM
5/16 Belchertown 6:00 PM 5/13 Springfield Central 6:00 PM 5/12 Sandwich 4:00 PM 5/10 Weymouth 11:15 AM
5/19 Pope Francis 4:00 PM 5/15 Hampshire Regional 6:00 PM 5/14 Hingham 6:00 PM 5/13  Acton-Boxborough 6:00 PM
5/21 TBA! 12:01 AM 5/20 TBAI! 4:00 PM 5/19 Norwell 4:00 PM 5/15 Weston 4:15 PM
5/23 TBA! 12:01 AM 5/22 TBAl 4:00 PM 5/21 Central Catholic 4:30 PM 5/19 Bedford 4:00 PM

5/22 Scituate 4:00 PM 5/20 North Andover 4:30 PM

5/26 Hanover 4:00 PM 5/22  Franklin 4:30 PM



# - APPROVED MIAA EXCLUSION OPPONENT 1-TBA ... NON-MIAA ... OR INCORRECT MIAA OPPONENT ENTRY
21st/22nd game - approved championship game, or check for exclusion opponent

GIRLS LACROSSE

4/1 Tewksbury Memorial 4:00 PM 3/28 Apponequet Regional 4:00 PM 3/28 Norwood 4:00 PM 3/28 Plymouth South 4:00 PM
4/3 Peabody Veterans 4:00 PM 3/31 Fairhaven 4:00 PM 3/31 Westwood 4:00 PM 4/1 Sturgis Charter West 3:30 PM
4,7 Winthrop 4:00 PM 4/2 Barnstable# 4:00 PM 4/3 Holliston 4:30 PM 4/3 Monomoy 6:00 PM
4/8 Masconomet Regional 4:00 PM 4/4 Old Rochester Regional 5:30 PM 4,7 Hopkinton 4:30 PM 4/8 Nauset Regional# 4:30 PM
4/11 Gloucester 4:30 PM 4,7 Bridgewater-Raynham# 4:00 PM 4/10 Ashland 4:45 PM 4/10 Falmouth Academy 3:30 PM
4/14  Marblehead 4:00 PM 4/11 Middleborough 5:30 PM 4/14  Bellingham 3:45 PM 4/15  Sturgis Charter East 4:00 PM
4/14  Marblehead 5:15 PM 4/12  Bishop Stang 10:30 AM 4/17 Norton 4:30 PM 4/17 Martha's Vineyard Reg.# 4:00 PM
4/16 Beverly 4:00 PM 4/17  0Old Rochester Regional 6:00 PM 4/30 Ursuline Academy# 3:45 PM 4/22  Cape Cod RVT 8:30 AM
4/18 Essex North Shore 4:00 PM 4/28  Plymouth North 4:00 PM 5/1 Medway 6:00 PM 4/28 Nantucket# 4:00 PM
4/25 Peabody Veterans 1:00 PM 5/2 Bishop Stang 3:00 PM 5/5 Dover-Sherborn 6:00 PM 4/29  Saint John Paul I 4:00 PM
4/29 Swampscott 6:30 PM 5/5 Plymouth North 4:00 PM 5/7 Medfield 5:30 PM 5/1 Sturgis Charter West 4:00 PM
5/1 Masconomet Regional 7:00 PM 5/8 Bridgewater-Raynham# 4:00 PM 5/12  Norwood 6:00 PM 5/6 Monomoy 4:00 PM
5/5 Marblehead 4:00 PM 5/12 Barnstable# 4:00 PM 5/15 Holliston 4:30 PM 5/8 Plymouth South 4:00 PM
5/8 Saugus 4:30 PM 5/14 New Bedford# 4:00 PM 5/19 Hopkinton 4:30 PM 5/13  Falmouth Academy 4:00 PM
5/9 Lynnfield 4:00 PM 5/15 Middleborough 4:30 PM 5/20 Medway 4:15 PM 5/15 Sturgis Charter East 3:30 PM
5/12 Beverly 4:00 PM 5/19 Apponequet Regional 4:00 PM 5/21 Ashland 6:30 PM 5/16 Cape Cod RVT 3:30 PM
5/15 Bishop Fenwick 4:00 PM 5/22  Fairhaven 3:45 PM 5/20 Martha's Vineyard Reg.#  3:00 PM
5/20 Salem 4:00 PM 5/23 New Bedford# 4:00 PM 5/20 TBAI! 4:30 PM
5/23 Hamilton-Wenham 4:00 PM 5/22 Saint John Paul Il 4:00 PM

Dighton-Rehoboth Regional High School Doherty Memorial High School Dover-Sherhorn High School Dracut High School

3/28 New Bedford# 4:00 PM 3/28 Tantasqua Regional 4:00 PM 3/28 Bellingham 5:15 PM 3/28 Nashoba Valley Tech 4:00 PM
4/2 Norton 5:45 PM 3/31 Assabet Valley RVT 3:30 PM 4/3 Medway 5:30 PM 4/4 Lowell Catholic 6:00 PM
4/4 Taunton 3:45 PM 4/3 Montachusett RVT 6:15 PM 4/5 Hopkinton 1:30 PM 4/8 Haverhill 6:00 PM
4/9 Greater New Bedford 3:45 PM 4/4 Blackstone Valley RVT 3:30 PM 4,7 Medfield 5:15 PM 4/11  Methuen 5:00 PM
4/11 Apponequet Regional 4:00 PM 4/8 Notre Dame (Worcester)  3:45 PM 4/10 Norton 4:00 PM 4/15 Lowell 5:00 PM
4/12 New Bedford# 10:00 AM 4/10 Bay Path RVT 3:30 PM 4/11  Foxborough 5:15 PM 4/18 Tewksbury Memorial 4:00 PM
4/16 Bourne 4:00 PM 4/15 Auburn 3:30 PM 4/14  Westwood 5:30 PM 4/21 Saint Bernard's 11:00 AM
4/18 Bridgewater-Raynham# 12:00 PM 4/17 Hopedale 4:00 PM 4/17 Ashland 5:15 PM 4/24  Pentucket Regional 11:00 AM
4/21 Taunton 12:00 PM 4/28 Blackstone Valley RVT 3:30 PM 4/28 Holliston 4:00 PM 4/30 Malden Catholic# 4:00 PM
4/23  0Old Rochester Regional 3:45 PM 5/1 Assabet Valley RVT 3:30 PM 5/1 Hopkinton 5:15 PM 5/2 Haverhill 7:00 PM
4/25 Seekonk 4:00 PM 5/6 Montachusett RVT 3:45 PM 5/3 Norwell 10:00 AM 5/5 Nashoba Valley Tech 6:30 PM
4/28 Bridgewater-Raynham# 4:00 PM 5/8 Notre Dame (Worcester)  3:45 PM 5/5 Dedham 6:00 PM 5/7 Shawsheen Valley Tech 4:00 PM
4/30 Greater New Bedford 4:00 PM 5/13 Bay Path RVT 3:30 PM 5/8 Norwood 6:00 PM 5/9 Tewksbury Memorial 6:00 PM
5/2 Apponequet Regjonal 4:00 PM 5/15 Auburn 3:30 PM 5/12  Bellingham 5:45 PM 5/12 Greater Lowell Tech 4:00 PM
5/7 Fairhaven 3:45 PM 5/20 Hopedale 4:00 PM 5/14  Ursuline Academy# 5:30 PM 5/14  Lowell 4:00 PM
5/9 Old Rochester Regional 4:00 PM 5/23 Tantasqua Regional 4:00 PM 5/15 Medway 5:15 PM 5/16 Methuen 6:00 PM
5/12 Norton 6:00 PM 5/19 Medfield 5:30 PM 5/20 Saint Bernard's 4:00 PM
5/14 Somerset Berkley Reg. 6:00 PM 5/22  Algonquin 6:00 PM 5/22  Pentucket Regional 4:00 PM
5/19 Bishop Stang 3:30 PM

5/21 TBA! 4:00 PM

GIRLS LACROSSE

3/28 Weymouth 4:00 PM 3/31 Pembroke 4:00 PM 3/29 Walpole 4:00 PM 3/28 Stoneham 4:15 PM
4/2 Marshfield 4:00 PM 4/3 Abington 3:15 PM 4/2 Northampton 6:30 PM 4/2 Pentucket Regjonal 4:00 PM
4/4 Notre Dame (Hingham)#  4:00 PM 4/7 Cohasset 4:00 PM 4/4 Mount Greylock Reg. 6:00 PM 4/7 Wilmington 4:30 PM
4/8 Quincy 4:00 PM 4/9 Hull 4:00 PM 4/8 Longmeadow 7:00 PM 4/10  Newburyport 4:15 PM
4/9 North Quincy 4:00 PM 4/15 Mashpee 4:30 PM 4/10 West Springfield 6:00 PM 4/12  North Reading 10:00 AM
4/12 Penn Yan Academy! 5:00 PM 4/17  Middleborough 5:00 PM 4/12 Wayland 11:00 AM 4/17  Georgetown 4:00 PM
4/14  Plymouth South 5:30 PM 4/28 Pembroke 4:00 PM 4/15 Minnechaug 7:00 PM 4/18 Danvers 4:00 PM
4/16  Plymouth North 4:00 PM 4/30 Middleborough 4:30 PM 4/17  Westfield 7:00 PM 4/22  Triton Regional 10:00 AM
4/24  Westwood 2:00 PM 5/1 Abington 3:15 PM 4/19 Chelmsford 11:00 AM 4/28 North Reading 4:15 PM
4/29  Hingham 4:00 PM 5/5 Norwell 4:00 PM 4/22 Agawam 4:00 PM 4/30 Pentucket Regional 4:00 PM
5/1 Pembroke 4:00 PM 5/7 Mashpee 4:00 PM 4/26 Notre Dame (Hingham)#  1:00 PM 5/2 Hamilton-Wenham 5:00 PM
5/5 Cohasset 4:00 PM 5/9 Sandwich 4:00 PM 4/28  West Springfield 7:00 PM 5/5 Triton Regional 4:00 PM
5/7 Scituate 4:15 PM 5/12  Hull 4:00 PM 5/2 Minnechaug 7:00 PM 5/7 Newburyport 4:00 PM
5/13 Hanover 4:00 PM 5/14  Rockland 4:00 PM 5/5 Westfield 4:00 PM 5/9 Winthrop 4:30 PM
5/15 Silver Lake Regional 4:00 PM 5/15 Cardinal Spellman 3:30 PM 5/8 Agawam 7:00 PM 5/13 Ipswich 4:00 PM
5/19 Walpole 4:30 PM 5/19 Rockland 4:00 PM 5/13 Longmeadow 4:30 PM 5/15  Wilmington 4:30 PM
5/21 Whitman-Hanson Reg. 4:00 PM 5/20 Cardinal Spellman 3:30 PM 5/17 Grafton 5:00 PM 5/19 Lynnfield 6:00 PM
5/23  Norwell 5:30 PM 5/21 Hudson 4:15 PM 5/22 TBA! 5:00 PM 5/22 Manchester Essex 4:00 PM
5/27 TBA! 6:00 PM

Everett High School Fairhaven High School Falmouth Academy Falmouth High School

3/31 Cambridge Rindge & Lat. 4:30 PM 3/31 Dartmouth# 4:00 PM 4/1 Cape Cod Academy 4:00 PM 4/2 Notre Dame (Hingham)#  4:00 PM
4/3 Somerville 4:00 PM 4/4 Plymouth North 3:45 PM 4/8 Martha's Vineyard Reg.#  3:15 PM 4/4 Marshfield 4:00 PM
4,7 Medford 4:15 PM 4/9 Bourne 3:45 PM 4/10 Dennis-Yarmouth 3:30 PM 4/7 Old Rochester Regional 4:00 PM
4/8 Malden 4:00 PM 4/11 Seekonk 4:00 PM 4/15 Saint John Paul Il 4:00 PM 4/8 Nantucket# 3:15 PM
4/10 Revere 4:00 PM 4/14  0Old Rochester Regional 3:45 PM 4/17  Sturgis Charter East 4:00 PM 4/11 Bridgewater-Raynham# 4:00 PM
4/15 Medford 4:00 PM 4/16 Greater New Bedford 3:45 PM 4/18  Sturgis Charter West 4:00 PM 4/14  Barnstable# 5:30 PM
4/22  Somerville 10:00 AM 4/18 Apponequet Regional 3:45 PM 4/29 Monomoy 4:00 PM 4/17 Nauset Regional# 4:30 PM
4/24  Malden 10:00 AM 4/23 Somerset Berkley Reg. 11:00 AM 5/1 Nauset Regional# 4:30 PM 4/24  Scituate 2:00 PM
4/29 Revere 4:00 PM 4/25 Apponequet Regional 11:00 AM 5/6 Sturgis Charter West 4:00 PM 4/25 TBA! 12:00 AM
5/5 Lowell 5:00 PM 4/28 Bishop Stang 3:45 PM 5/8 TBA! 12:01 AM 4/29 Cape Cod Academy 4:00 PM
5/8 Somerville 4:00 PM 4/30 Bourne 3:45 PM 5/12 Nauset Regional# 4:00 PM 5/1 Nantucket# 4:00 PM
5/13 Malden 4:00 PM 5/2 Seekonk 3:45 PM 5/12 TBA! 5:00 PM 5/3 Bridgewater-Raynham#  11:00 AM
5/15 Revere 4:00 PM 5/5 Silver Lake Regional 5:30 PM 5/13 Dennis-Yarmouth 4:00 PM 5/6 Marshfield 4:00 PM
5/19 Lowell 5:00 PM 5/7 Dighton-Rehoboth 3:45 PM 5/15 Saint John Paul Il 4:00 PM 5/8 Barnstable# 5:30 PM
5/20 Medford 4:00 PM 5/8 Somerset Berkley Reg. 3:45 PM 5/20 Sturgis Charter East 4:00 PM 5/13 Nauset Regional# 5:30 PM

5/10 New Bedford# 10:30 AM 5/20 Sturgis Charter East 4:00 PM 5/15 Cape Cod Academy 4:30 PM

5/14 Old Rochester Regional 3:45 PM 5/21 Old Rochester Regional 4:00 PM 5/19 Old Rochester Regional 3:45 PM

5/16 Sandwich 3:45 PM 5/22  Monomoy 6:00 PM 5/21 Monomoy 4:00 PM

5/21 TBA! 3:45 PM 5/23 Hanover 4:00 PM

5/22 Dartmouth# 3:45 PM



Fonthonne- Early College of Boston

3/31
4/2
4/4
4,7
4/9
4/11
4/14
4/16
4/17
4/28
5/2
5/5
5/7
5/9
5/12
5/14
5/19
5/21
5/26

Georgetown Middie/High School

3/31
4/1

4/4

4,7

4/11
4/15
4/17
4/22
4/28
4/29
5/5

5/7

5/13
5/14
5/19
5/20
5/21
5/22

Greater Lowell Tech High School

3/31
4/3

4/10
4/14
4/17
4/24
4/28
5/2

5/5

5/6

5/12
5/14
5/16
5/19
5/22
5/23

Hampshire Regional High School

3/31
4,7
4/8
4/11
4/14
4/15
4/17
4/21
4/23
4/29
5/1
5/3
5/6
5/8
5/9
5/12
5/13
5/15
5/23
5/26

# - APPROVED MIAA EXCLUSION OPPONENT

Cardinal Spellman
Rockland

Arlington Catholic
Ursuline Academy#
Bridgewater-Raynham#
Notre Dame (Worcester)
Bristol-Plymouth RVT
Watertown

Malden Catholic#
Watertown

Notre Dame (Worcester)
Ursuline Academy#
Malden Catholic#

Bristol County Agricultural
Plymouth South
Bristol-Plymouth RVT
Arlington Catholic

Bristol County Agricultural
Rockland

Haverhill
Manchester Essex
Hamilton-Wenham
Newburyport
Bishop Fenwick
Ipswich

Essex North Shore
Wakefield Memorial
Hamilton-Wenham
Manchester Essex
Lynnfield

Haverhill

Triton Regional
Ipswich

Pentucket Regjonal
Lynnfield

North Reading
Triton Regional

Shawsheen Valley Tech
Northeast Metro RVT
Whittier RVT

Mystic Valley Reg. Charter
Lowell Catholic
Montachusett RVT
Nashoba Valley Tech
Shawsheen Valley Tech
Montachusett RVT
Northeast Metro RVT
Dracut

Whittier RVT

Mystic Valley Reg. Charter
Lowell Catholic

Lowell

Nashoba Valley Tech

Pope Francis
Granby
Northampton
McCann Tech
Springfield Central
Chicopee Comp.
Amherst-Pelham Reg.
Pittsfield

South Hadley
McCann Tech
Springfield Central
Belchertown
Chicopee
Pittsfield
Northampton
Monson

Monson

Chicopee

TBA!

TBA!

3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
3:45 PM
6:30 PM
4:00 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
10:00 AM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:00 PM

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:00 PM
11:00 AM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
7:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
4:15 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
11:30 AM
7:00 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:45 PM
6:00 PM
5:30 PM
12:01 AM

21st/22nd game - approved championship game, or check for exclusion opponent

4/2
4/4
4/7
4/10
4/11
4/14
4/16
4/23
4/28
4/30
5/3
5/5
5/7
5/8
5/12
5/14
5/19
5/20

Gloucester High School

3/31
4/2
4/8
4/11
4/14
4/16
4/21
4/23
4/29
5/1
5/6
5/9
5/12
5/16
5/20
5/24

Greater New Bedford Reg Voc/Tech High School

3/28
4/4
4/7
4/9
4/11
4/16
4/21
4/23
4/25
4/28
4/30
5/2
5/7
5/8
5/16
5/19
5/21

3/31
4/2

4/8

4/10
4/11
4/14
4/16
4/24
4/25
4/29
5/1

5/7

5/9

5/13
5/15
5/21
5/23
5/26

1-TBA ... NON-MIAA ... OR INCORRECT MIAA OPPONENT ENTRY

GIRLS LACROSSE

North Attleborough
Boston Latin

King Philip Regional
Milford
Dover-Sherborn
Franklin

Sharon

Walpole

Mansfield
Attleboro
Needham

Oliver Ames
Taunton

Bishop Feehan
Canton

Norwell

Stoughton
Hingham

North Reading

Salem

Saugus

Danvers

Swampscott

Winthrop

Peabody Veterans
Cambridge Rindge & Lat.
Masconomet Regional
Saugus

Swampscott
Marblehead

Winthrop

Salem

Beverly

Bishop Fenwick

4:00 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
5:45 PM
5:15 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
11:00 AM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:15 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:30 PM
4:00 PM

4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM
10:00 AM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
12:00 PM

3/28
4/1

4/2

4/8

4/10
4/15
4/17
4/24
4/26
4/28
4/29
5/1

5/6

5/8

5/13
5/16
5/17
5/19
5/20
5/22

4/1
4/3
4/8
4/10
4/12
4/15
4/17
4/23
4/25
4/29
4/30
5/2
5/6
5/8
5/12
5/15
5/17
5/20
5/22

Somerville 4:30 PM
Newton North 4:30 PM
Waltham 4:00 PM
Natick 4:00 PM
Walpole 4:00 PM
Wellesley 4:00 PM
Brookline 4:30 PM
Lowell Catholic 2:00 PM
Newton South 10:00 AM
Marlborough 4:00 PM
Braintree 4:00 PM
Weymouth 4:00 PM
Milton 4:00 PM
Newton North 4:30 PM
Natick 4:00 PM
Needham 4:00 PM
Medford 2:00 PM
Marlborough 4:00 PM
Wellesley 4:00 PM
Brookline 5:15 PM

GIRLS LACROSSE

Upper Cape Cod RVT
Upper Cape Cod RVT
New Bedford#
Dighton-Rehoboth

Old Rochester Regional
Fairhaven
Bristol-Plymouth RVT
Apponequet Regional
Somerset Berkley Reg.
Seekonk
Dighton-Rehoboth

Old Rochester Regional
Bourne

Apponequet Regional
Bristol-Plymouth RVT
New Bedford#

TBA!

Norwell

Plymouth North
Silver Lake Regional
Whitman-Hanson Reg.
Sandwich
Marshfield

Quincy

Sandwich

TBA!

Pembroke

Plymouth South
Hingham

Marshfield

Duxbury

North Quincy
Scituate

Falmouth

Cohasset

5:15 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 AM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM

4/1
4/4
4/8
4/12
4/17
4/24
4/26
4/29
5/6
5/7
5/8
5/13
5/17
5/20
5/22
5/23

Haverhill High School

3/31
4/2
4/4
4/8
4/11
4/17
4/18
4/29
4/30
5/2
5/3
5/7
5/9
5/16
5/17
5/21

Nipmuc Regional 5:15 PM
Natick 4:00 PM
Algonquin 6:00 PM
Tantasqua Regional 4:00 PM
Minnechaug 11:00 AM
Holliston 4:00 PM
Lexington 4:15 PM
King Philip Regional 2:30 PM
Walpole 11:00 AM
Hopkinton 4:00 PM
West Springfield 7:00 PM
Nipmuc Regional 4:00 PM
Leominster 4:00 PM
Ashland 4:00 PM
Medfield 5:30 PM
Nashoba Regional 6:00 PM
East Longmeadow 5:00 PM
Wayland 5:30 PM
Shrewsbury 4:00 PM
junstanie negions
Bromfield School 4:00 PM
Oakmont Regional 4:00 PM
Westford Academy 4:00 PM
North Middlesex Reg. 11:00 AM
Westborough 4:00 PM
Tyngsborough 1:00 PM
Oakmont Regjonal 11:00 AM
Billerica Memorial 6:00 PM
North Middlesex Reg. 4:00 PM
Chelmsford 4:00 PM
Westborough 4:00 PM
Tyngsborough 4:00 PM
Bromfield School 3:00 PM
Algonquin 4:00 PM
Littleton 4:00 PM
Nashoba Regional 6:00 PM

Georgetown 4:00 PM
St. Mary's 7:00 PM
Methuen 6:15 PM
Dracut 6:00 PM
Tewksbury Memorial 6:15 PM
Winchester 6:45 PM
Lowell 2:00 PM
Methuen 5:00 PM
Triton Regional 6:15 PM
Dracut 7:00 PM
Wachusett Regional 11:00 AM
Georgetown 3:30 PM
Lowell 4:30 PM
Tewksbury Memorial 4:00 PM
Triton Regional 10:00 AM
Methuen 5:00 PM

3/27
4/1

4/2

a/7

4/10
4/14
4/16
4/24
4/26
4/28
4/30
5/5

5/7

5/10
5/12
5/16
5/19
5/22

Leominster 3:45 PM
Westwood 4:45 PM
Oliver Ames 5:30 PM
Milford 5:15 PM
Taunton 3:45 PM
Foxborough 4:00 PM
Canton 4:00 PM
Weymouth 2:15 PM
Bishop Feehan 10:00 AM
Sharon 3:45 PM
Stoughton 3:45 PM
Mansfield 3:45 PM
North Attleborough 3:45 PM
Longmeadow 11:00 AM
Attleboro 3:45 PM
Natick 4:00 PM
King Philip Regional 3:45 PM
Concord-Carlisle 4:30 PM

Granhy Jr/Sr High School

3/28
3/31
4/3

a/7

4/8

4/11
4/14
4/18
4/21
4/23
4/25
4/29
5/1

5/6

5/8

5/10
5/13
5/19
5/21
5/23

Mount Greylock Reg. 5:00 PM
Monson 4:00 PM
Pittsfield 5:00 PM
Hampshire Regional 4:00 PM
South Hadley 4:00 PM
Ambherst-Pelham Reg. 4:15 PM
Chicopee Comp. 4:00 PM
Hoosac Valley 4:30 PM
Lee 4:15 PM
McCann Tech 12:00 PM
Wahconah Regjonal 4:00 PM
Ambherst-Pelham Reg. 4:00 PM
Chicopee Comp. 6:15 PM
Hoosac Valley 4:00 PM
Lee 4:00 PM
Pope Francis 11:00 AM
Pope Francis 4:00 PM
Northampton 4:00 PM
TBA! 4:00 PM
TBA! 4:00 PM

3/30
4/4
4/6
4/10
4/17
4/21
4/28
4/29
5/2
5/5
5/8
5/10
5/16
5/18
5/21
5/23

Lynnfield 6:00 PM
Georgetown 4:00 PM
North Reading 4:00 PM
Manchester Essex 4:00 PM
Newburyport 4:00 PM
Ipswich 11:00 AM
Georgetown 4:00 PM
Lynnfield 4:00 PM
Essex North Shore 5:00 PM
Ipswich 7:15 PM
Manchester Essex 6:30 PM
St. Mary's 12:00 PM
Swampscott 5:00 PM
Triton Regional 4:00 PM
Pentucket Regional 4:00 PM
Danvers 4:00 PM

4/2
4/8
4/9
4/10
4/14
4/16
4/17
4/22
4/25
4/29
5/1
5/2
5/5
5/7
5/10
5/13
5/14
5/15
5/20
5/21

Quincy 4:00 PM
North Quincy 4:00 PM
Westwood 4:00 PM
Scituate 4:00 PM
Plymouth North 4:00 PM
Penn Yan Academy! 3:45 PM
Silver Lake Regional 4:00 PM
Medfield 3:00 PM
Concord-Carlisle 11:00 AM
Duxbury 4:00 PM
Marshfield 4:00 PM
Sandwich 4:00 PM
Notre Dame (Hingham)#  4:30 PM
Hanover 4:00 PM
Lincoln-Sudbury 12:00 PM
Plymouth South 4:00 PM
Cohasset 6:00 PM
Whitman-Hanson Reg. 4:00 PM
Foxborough 4:00 PM
Pembroke 4:00 PM



Holliston High School

3/28
4/1
4/3
4,7
4/10
4/11
4/15
4/17
4/28
5/1
5/5
5/8
5/10
5/12
5/14
5/15
5/19
5/20

4/1
4/3
4/8
4/15
4/16
4/22
4/28
5/1
5/5
5/12
5/13
5/16
5/19
5/21

Lee Middie/High School

3/31
4/3
4/7
4/9
4/10
4/14
4/17
4/21
4/25
4/29
5/1
5/2
5/6
5/8
5/13
5/16
5/20
5/24

3/28
4/1
4/8
4/9
4/11
4/15
4/17
4/28
4/30
5/1
5/5
5/8
5/13
5/15
5/19
5/22

# - APPROVED MIAA EXCLUSION OPPONENT

Hopkinton
Norwood
Dedham
Ashland
Westwood
Medway
Grafton
Medway
Dover-Sherborn
Medfield
Bellingham
Norton

Bishop Feehan
Hopkinton
Norwood
Dedham
Ashland
Wachusett Regional

Marlborough
Lunenburg

Littleton

Shepherd Hill Regional
Hopedale
Marlborough
Montachusett RVT
Lunenburg

Littleton

Advanced Math & Science
Shepherd Hill Regional
Tyngsborough
Montachusett RVT
East Bridgewater

Chicopee

Springfield Central
McCann Tech
Wahconah Regional
Chicopee Comp.
Hoosac Valley

Pope Francis

Granby
Ambherst-Pelham Reg.
Chicopee Comp.
Hoosac Valley
Southwick Regional
Pope Francis

Granby
Ambherst-Pelham Reg.
Wahconah Regional
TBA!

TBA!

Bromfield School
Lunenburg

Hudson

Shepherd Hill Regional
Northbridge
Marlborough

North Middlesex Reg.
Lunenburg

Advanced Math & Science
Auburn

Hudson

Shepherd Hill Regional
Marlborough

Oakmont Regional
Tyngsborough
Groton-Dunstable

4:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:00 PM
3:45 PM
4:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
6:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM

4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM

3:30 PM
7:00 PM
5:15 PM
5:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
6:15 PM
4:15 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
6:00 PM
12:01 AM
12:01 AM

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM

21st/22nd game - approved championship game, or check for exclusion opponent

Hoosac Valley Middie/High School

3/28
4/3

a/7

4/11
4/14
4/17
4/18
4/21
4/23
4/25
4/29
5/1

5/6

5/8

5/13
5/21
5/24

3/31
4/1
4/3
a/7
4/9
4/11
4/15
4/17
4/29
4/30
5/5
5/7
5/9
5/12
5/14
5/19
5/21
5/23

3/27
4/1
4/3
4/8
4/10
4/14
4/15
4/17
4/22
4/29
5/1
5/6
5/8
5/9
5/16
5/19
5/20
5/24

4/1
4/3
4/5
4/8
4/10
4/12
4/15
4/19
4/24
4/26
4/30
5/2
5/6
5/10
5/13
5/16
5/17
5/19

1-TBA ... NON-MIAA ... OR INCORRECT MIAA OPPONENT ENTRY

GIRLS LACROSSE

Pittsfield

Chicopee

Springfield Central
Pope Francis

Lee

McCann Tech

Granby
Amherst-Pelham Reg.
Pittsfield

Chicopee Comp.
Pope Francis

Lee

Granby
Amherst-Pelham Reg.
Chicopee Comp.

TBA!

TBA!

Stoughton
Plymouth South
Middleborough
Norwell

East Bridgewater
Pembroke
Cohasset
Monomoy
Sandwich
Abington
Mashpee
Middleborough
Rockland

East Bridgewater
Stoughton
Pembroke
Rockland
Mashpee

4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:15 PM
4:00 PM
6:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:15 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
12:01 AM
12:01 AM

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM

Hopedale Jr/Sr High School

3/31 Tantasqua Regional

4/1 Montachusett RVT

4/7 Northbridge

4/9 Bay Path RVT

4/11 Assabet Valley RVT
4/14  Advanced Math & Science
4/16 Hudson

4/17 Doherty Memorial

4/29  Auburn

5/1 Montachusett RVT

5/2 Northbridge

5/6 Blackstone Valley RVT
5/8 Bay Path RVT

5/12 Assabet Valley RVT
5/13 Blackstone Valley RVT
5/15 Notre Dame (Worcester)
5/20 Doherty Memorial

5/22  Auburn

Inswich High School

3/31 North Andover
4/3 Manchester Essex
4,7 Pentucket Regional
4/10 Lynnfield

4/15 Georgetown

4/17  North Reading
4/21  Hamilton-Wenham
4/28 Manchester Essex
5/2 Newburyport

5/5 Hamilton-Wenham
5/7 Lynnfield

5/13 Essex North Shore
5/14 Georgetown

5/17  Burlington

5/19 Peabody Veterans
5/21  Triton Regional

GIRLS LACROSSE

Franklin

Algonquin

Nashoba Regional
Wachusett Regional
Longmeadow
Lunenburg
Shrewsbury
Algonquin
Minnechaug
Nashoba Regional
Wachusett Regional
Grafton
Shrewsbury
Needham
Acton-Boxborough
Central Catholic
Minnechaug
Oakmont Regional

Chelmsford

Cohasset
Lincoln-Sudbury

East Longmeadow
Leominster

Norwell

West Springfield

Burnt Hills-Ballston Lake CSD!
Notre Dame (Hingham)#
Concord-Carlisle
Minnechaug

Simsbury High School!
Reading Memorial
Franklin

East Longmeadow
Walpole

Moses Brown School!
Agawam

3:45 PM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
11:00 AM

5:30 PM
5:00 PM
10:00 AM
7:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
7:00 PM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
11:00 AM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
11:00 AM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
11:00 AM
4:00 PM

Lexington High School

Methuen
Watertown
Burlington
Newton South
Wilmington
Woburn Memorial
Reading Memorial
Grafton
Acton-Boxborough
Nipmuc Regional
Melrose
Stoneham
Bedford
Wakefield Memorial
Peabody Veterans
Winchester

St. Mary's
Belmont

Arlington
Westborough

3/27
4/1
4/3
4/5
4/9
4/11
4/15
4/17
4/24
4/28
4/30
5/2
5/6
5/9
5/10
5/13
5/15
5/19
5/21
5/22

Lowell Catholic High School

3/31 Northeast Metro RVT

4/1 Arlington Catholic

4/4 Dracut

4/7 Whittier RVT

4/10 Shawsheen Valley Tech
4/12 Cambridge Rindge & Lat.
4/16 Nashoba Valley Tech
4/17  Greater Lowell Tech
4/22  Lowell

4/24  Framingham

4/28 Mystic Valley Reg. Charter
5/1 Northeast Metro RVT
5/6 Nashoba Valley Tech
5/9 Whittier RVT

5/13 Shawsheen Valley Tech
5/17 Lowell

5/19 Greater Lowell Tech
5/23  Mystic Valley Reg. Charter

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
3:30 PM

4:30 PM
6:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
11:00 AM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
7:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
11:00 AM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM

4:30 PM
6:30 PM
4:15 PM
10:00 AM
5:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
10:00 AM
4:15 PM
6:30 PM
4:15 PM
6:00 PM
4:15 PM
10:00 AM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
6:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM

7:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
4:00 PM
1:00 PM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM
10:30 AM
2:00 PM
7:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
10:00 AM
5:00 PM
4:15 PM

Hopkinton High School

3/28
4/1
4/3
4/5
a/7
4/10
4/14
4/15
4/28
4/29
5/1
5/3
5/5
5/8
5/12
5/14
5/16
5/19

Holliston
Ashland
Westwood
Dover-Sherborn
Dedham
Norwood
Norton

Weston
Medway
Grafton
Dover-Sherborn
Algonquin
Medfield
Bellingham
Holliston
Ashland
Westwood
Dedham

4:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
1:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:15 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM

3/31
4/2

4/4

4/7

4/10
4/14
4/16
4/21
4/23
4/25
4/28
4/30
5/5

5/7

5/9

5/12
5/14
5/16
5/19
5/21

Mansfield
Milford
Needham
Foxborough
Sharon
Mansfield
Attleboro
Bishop Feehan
Grafton

Natick

Oliver Ames
Taunton
Canton
Stoughton
Attleboro
North Attleborough
Walpole
Weymouth
Franklin
Medfield

3:45 PM
5:00 PM
4:45 PM
3:45 PM
5:15 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
10:00 AM
5:15 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM
6:00 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM
6:00 PM

Lincoln-Sudbury Regional High School

3/31
4/5
4/8
4/10
4/17
4/24
4/28
4/29
5/3
5/6
5/8
5/10
5/13
5/15
5/20
5/22

Central Catholic
Longmeadow

Boston Latin

Bedford

Cambridge Rindge & Lat.
Concord-Carlisle

Notre Dame (Hingham)#
Newton South

Moses Brown School!
Wayland

Waltham

Hingham

Weston

Westford Academy
Acton-Boxborough
Westwood

4:30 PM
10:00 AM
4:30 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
11:00 AM
6:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
12:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM

3/29
4/2
4/4
4/8
4/11
4/15
4/18
4/22
4/25
4/29
5/2
5/5
5/9
5/14
5/17
5/19
5/22

North Middlesex Reg.
Cambridge Rindge & Lat.
Tewksbury Memorial
Methuen

Malden

Dracut

Haverhill

Lowell Catholic
Waltham

Tewksbury Memorial
Methuen

Everett

Haverhill

Dracut

Lowell Catholic
Everett

Greater Lowell Tech

10:30 AM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
2:00 PM

10:30 AM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM

10:00 AM
5:00 PM
4:00 PM



Lunenburg Middie High School

Advanced Math & Science

3/31
4/1
4/3
4/8
4/10
4/12
4/14
4/14
4/17
4/28
4/30
5/1
5/6
5/8
5/9
5/13
5/15
5/21

Manchester Essex Regional High School

3/28
3/31
4/1

4/3

4,7

4/10
4/15
4/17
4/28
4/29
5/6

5/8

5/12
5/13
5/15
5/19
5/22

3/28
4/2
4/4
4/8
4/10
4/14
4/16
4/23
4/28
4/29
5/1
5/6
5/7
5/9
5/13
5/15
5/21
5/22

McGann Technical High School

4/3

4,7

4/11
4/14
4/16
4/17
4/21
4/23
4/25
4/27
4/29
5/1

5/6

5/8

5/13
5/15
5/20
5/21

# - APPROVED MIAA EXCLUSION OPPONENT

Littleton

Hudson

Shepherd Hill Regional
Marlborough
Tyngsborough
Leominster

Saint Bernard's
Shrewsbury

Littleton

Notre Dame (Worcester)
Hudson

Shepherd Hill Regional
Marlborough

Nashoba Regional
Northbridge

North Middlesex Reg.
Tyngsborough

Wakefield Memorial
Marblehead
Georgetown
Ipswich

Portsmouth High School!
Hamilton-Wenham
Lynnfield

Triton Regional
Ipswich
Georgetown
Beverly
Hamilton-Wenham
Pentucket Regjonal
North Reading
Lynnfield
Newburyport

Essex North Shore

Cape Cod Academy
Duxbury

Falmouth

Pembroke

Quincy

Hanover

Plymouth South
Plymouth South

Old Rochester Regional
Whitman-Hanson Reg.
Hingham

Falmouth

North Quincy

Hanover

Scituate

Plymouth North

Silver Lake Regional
Old Rochester Regional

Amherst-Pelham Reg.
Lee

Hampshire Regional
Chicopee

Monson

Hoosac Valley
Springfield Central
Granby

Pittsfield

Wahconah Regjonal
Hampshire Regional
Chicopee

Monson

Springfield Central
Pittsfield

Smith Vo-Tech

TBA!

TBA!

4:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
11:00 AM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM

3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
4:15 PM
5:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM

5:40 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
12:45 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM

4:30 PM
5:15 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM
7:00 PM
12:00 PM
4:00 PM
1:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

21st/22nd game - approved championship game, or check for exclusion opponent

Lynnfield High School

3/27
3/30
4/1
4/4
4/7
4/9
4/10
4/15
4/17
4/21
4/29
5/2
5/5
5/7
5/9
5/13
5/15
5/19
5/20
5/23

3/27
3/28
3/31
4/2

4/7

4/10
4/14
4/16
4/18
4/21
4/22
4/23
4/28
4/30
5/5

5/7

5/9

5/12
5/14
5/19

Martha's Vineyard Regional High School

3/29
4/1
4/5
4/8
4/10
4/12
4/15
4/17
4/29
5/1
5/6
5/10
5/13
5/20
5/21
5/24

Medfield Senior High School

3/28
3/31
a/7

4/9

4/12
4/14
4/17
4/22
4/24
4/28
4/29
5/1

5/5

5/7

5/9

5/12
5/15
5/19
5/21
5/23

1-TBA ... NON-MIAA ... OR INCORRECT MIAA OPPONENT ENTRY

GIRLS LACROSSE

Bishop Fenwick
Hamilton-Wenham
Swampscott
Watertown

Triton Regional
Masconomet Regional
Ipswich
Manchester Essex
Pentucket Regional
Melrose
Hamilton-Wenham
North Reading
Georgetown
Ipswich

Danvers
Newburyport
Manchester Essex
Essex North Shore
Georgetown
Wakefield Memorial

North Attleborough
Central Catholic
King Philip Regional
Canton

Stoughton

North Attleborough
King Philip Regional
Milford

Attleboro
Bridgewater-Raynham#
Nauset Regional#
TBA!

Foxborough

Sharon

Franklin

Attleboro

Medfield

Oliver Ames

Canton

Taunton

4:00 PM
6:00 PM
4:30 PM
6:30 PM
4:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
9:00 AM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM
7:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM

3:45 PM
5:00 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM
5:15 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
1:00 PM
12:01 AM
4:00 PM
6:30 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM
7:00 PM
3:45 PM
7:00 PM

Malden Catholic High School for Girls

4/1
4/5
4/8
4/10
4/11
4/14
4/15
4/17
4/22
4/23
4/30
5/2
5/7
5/9
5/13
5/20
5/22

3/27
3/31
4/3
4/8
4/9
4/11
4/14
4/16
4/25
4/29
5/1
5/3
5/5
5/9
5/12
5/14
5/20
5/22

Bishop Fenwick

St. Mary's

Boston Latin Academy
Archbishop Williams
North Quincy

Bishop Fenwick
Ursuline Academy#
Fontbonne#
Tewksbury Memorial
Saint Bernard's
Dracut

Ursuline Academy#
Fontbonne#

St. Mary's

North Quincy
Tewksbury Memorial
Boston Latin Academy

Woburn Memorial
Manchester Essex
Melrose

Beverly

Tewksbury Memorial
Swampscott

Danvers

Peabody Veterans
Masconomet Regional
Salem

Beverly

Bishop Fenwick
Danvers

Gloucester

Peabody Veterans
Masconomet Regional
Winthrop

Saugus

GIRLS LACROSSE

Cardinal Spellman
Monomoy
Nantucket#
Falmouth Academy
Sturgis Charter West
Cardinal Spellman
Boston Latin Academy
Dennis-Yarmouth
Sturgis Charter East
Monomoy

Saint John Paul Il
North Reading
Sturgis Charter West
Dennis-Yarmouth
Sturgis Charter East
Nantucket#

Medway
Bellingham
Dover-Sherborn

Notre Dame (Hingham)#

Bishop Feehan
Norwood
Westwood
Hingham
Algonquin
Ashland

Norton

Holliston
Hopkinton
Dedham
Mansfield

Grafton

Reading Memorial
Dover-Sherborn
King Philip Regional
Burlington

11:30 AM
3:00 PM
12:30 PM
3:15 PM
3:00 PM
12:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
3:00 PM
11:30 AM
4:30 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
12:00 PM

4:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:15 PM
6:30 PM
12:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:30 PM
3:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
3:45 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
5:30 PM

3/31
4/3
4/8
4/9
4/11
4/14
4/16
4/21
4/24
4/25
4/29
5/1
5/4
5/6
5/8
5/10
5/12
5/14
5/20
5/22

4/1
4/4
4,7
4/8
4/10
4/11
4/15
4/17
4/22
4/29
5/1
5/6
5/8
5/12
5/15
5/16
5/17
5/19
5/20
5/23

Methuen

Beverly

Danvers

Lynnfield

Saugus

Peabody Veterans
Methuen

Salem

Beverly
Marblehead
Gloucester
Danvers

Central Catholic
Peabody Veterans
Winthrop
Pentucket Regional
Chelmsford
Marblehead
Swampscott
North Andover

Somerville
Salem
Everett
Stoneham
Malden
Arlington Catholic
Everett
Somerville
Revere
Malden
Revere
Somerville
Revere
Saugus
Malden
Stoneham
Framingham
Winthrop
Everett
Saugus

5:45 PM
10:00 AM
4:00 PM
5:15 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
4:00 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM
5:30 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
12:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM

5:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
7:00 PM
12:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
10:00 AM
5:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM

4:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:15 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
10:00 AM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
2:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM

4/1

4/3

4/8

4/10
4/11
4/15
4/17
4/24
4/29
4/30
5/6

5/9

5/12
5/13
5/15
5/16
5/20
5/21

Revere

Winthrop

Everett

Medford

Lowell

Somerville

Revere

Everett

Medford

Somerville

Revere

Saugus

Northeast Metro RVT
Everett

Medford

Saugus

Somerville
Northeast Metro RVT

4:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
10:00 AM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM

3/28
4/1
4/3
4/10
4/15
4/22
4/28
5/1
5/2
5/6
5/8
5/9
5/13
5/15
5/19
5/21

Oakmont Regional
Hudson

Shepherd Hill Regional
Lunenburg

Littleton

Hudson

Framingham
Shepherd Hill Regional
Auburn

Tyngsborough
Lunenburg
Northbridge

Littleton
Tyngsborough
Framingham
Northbridge

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:15 PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:30 PM

Mashpee Middle/High School

3/27
3/28
3/31
4/3
4/4
4/7
4/14
4/15
4/18
4/28
4/30
5/2
5/5
5/7
5/8
5/12
5/19
5/23

Sturgis Charter East
Barnstable#
Bourne

Sandwich

Monomoy

Abington

Bourne

East Bridgewater
Sturgis Charter East
Cohasset
Barnstable#
Monomoy

Hull

East Bridgewater
Norwell

Rockland
Middleborough

Hull

4:00 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
5:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM

3/28
3/31
4/3

4/4

4/10
4/11
4/14
4/17
4/21
4/28
5/1

5/5

5/8

5/12
5/14
5/15
5/20
5/22

Medfield
Norton
Dover-Sherborn
Sharon
Bellingham
Holliston
Ashland
Holliston
Nipmuc Regional
Hopkinton
Dedham
Norwood
Westwood
Algonquin
Norton
Dover-Sherborn
Dedham
Bellingham

4:00 PM
3:45 PM
5:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
3:45 PM
6:00 PM
4:15 PM
11:00 AM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:15 PM
4:15 PM
6:00 PM



Melrose High School

4/1

4/3

4/9

4/11
4/15
4/19
4/21
4/25
4/28
4/30
5/2

5/9

5/10
5/13
5/15
5/19
5/21

Milton High School

3/28
4/1

4/8

4/10
4/11
4/15
4/17
4/29
5/1

5/6

5/8

5/10
5/13
5/15
5/16
5/20
5/22

Montachusett Reg/Voc Tech High School

4/1

4/3

4/10
4/10
4/11
4/15
4/17
4/24
4/28
4/29
5/1

5/5

5/6

5/8

5/13
5/15
5/16
5/19
5/20
5/22
5/23

4/1
4/3
4/4
4/8
4/10
4/17
4/24
4/26
4/29
5/1
5/5
5/6
5/9
5/10
5/15
5/19
5/21
5/23

# - APPROVED MIAA EXCLUSION OPPONENT

Belmont 4:00 PM
Marblehead 5:45 PM
Winchester 4:15 PM
Wakefield Memorial 4:00 PM
Burlington 4:15 PM
Billerica Memorial 11:45 AM
Lynnfield 9:00 AM
Reading Memorial 4:00 PM
Wayland 4:45 PM
Lexington 6:30 PM
Arlington 4:15 PM
Woburn Memorial 4:00 PM
Beverly 10:30 AM
Wilmington 5:00 PM
Methuen 5:00 PM
Stoneham 4:15 PM
Watertown 4:00 PM

Boston Latin 3:45 PM
Wellesley 4:30 PM
Walpole 4:00 PM
Weymouth 4:30 PM
Sharon 4:00 PM
Braintree 4:00 PM
Needham 4:00 PM
Natick 4:00 PM
Newton North 4:30 PM
Framingham 4:00 PM
Needham 4:30 PM
Canton 11:00 AM
Brookline 4:30 PM
Walpole 4:30 PM
Canton 3:45 PM
Weymouth 5:15 PM
Braintree 6:15 PM

Hopedale 4:00 PM
Doherty Memorial 6:15 PM
Auburn 4:00 PM
Auburn 4:00 PM
Advanced Math & Science  4:00 PM
Assabet Valley RVT 3:30 PM
Saint Bernard's 4:00 PM
Greater Lowell Tech 11:00 AM
Hudson 4:15 PM
Bay Path RVT 4:00 PM
Hopedale 3:30 PM
Greater Lowell Tech 4:00 PM
Doherty Memorial 3:45 PM
Blackstone Valley RVT 4:00 PM
Auburn 4:00 PM
Assabet Valley RVT 4:00 PM
Saint Bernard's 4:00 PM
Hudson 4:00 PM
Oakmont Regjonal 4:00 PM
Bay Path RVT 3:45 PM
Blackstone Valley RVT 3:45 PM

Wachusett Regional 4:00 PM
Leominster 4:00 PM
Westborough 4:00 PM
Shrewsbury 4:00 PM
Algonquin 6:00 PM
Wachusett Regional 4:00 PM
Westford Academy 10:00 AM
Bedford 10:00 AM
Leominster 4:00 PM
Shrewsbury 4:00 PM
Oakmont Regijonal 4:00 PM
Algonquin 4:00 PM
Lunenburg 6:00 PM
North Middlesex Reg. 1:00 PM
Grafton 6:00 PM
Bromfield School 4:00 PM
Chelmsford 6:00 PM
Groton-Dunstable 6:00 PM

21st/22nd game - approved championship game, or check for exclusion opponent

3/27
3/31
4/1
4/4
4/7
4/8
4/11
4/15
4/16
4/23
4/25
4/29
5/2
5/6
5/13
5/15
5/16
5/20
5/21

4/1
4/4

4/8

4/10
4/12
4/15
4/17
4/22
4/24
4/26
4/28
4/30
5/2

5/5

5/7

5/12
5/15
5/16
5/20
5/22
5/27

Mount Greylock Regional School

3/28
4/1
4/4
4/10
4/12
4/15
4/17
4/24
4/28
5/2
5/5
5/5
5/9
5/11
5/12
5/14
5/19
5/22
5/27

Nashoha Valley Technical High School

3/28
3/31
a/7
4/9
4/14
4/16
4/17
4/28
5/1
5/5
5/6
5/8
5/9
5/12
5/16
5/20
5/22
5/23

1-TBA ... NON-MIAA ... OR INCORRECT MIAA OPPONENT ENTRY

GIRLS LACROSSE

Lexington
Masconomet Regional
North Andover
Haverhill

Arlington

Lowell

Dracut

Tewksbury Memorial
Masconomet Regional
Wakefield Memorial
Swampscott

Haverhill

Lowell

Arlington

Tewksbury Memorial
Melrose

Dracut

St. Mary's

Haverhill

Mount Greylock Reg.
Northampton
Somers!

Agawam

Grafton

East Longmeadow
West Springfield
Leominster
Westfield
Shrewsbury
Agawam
Longmeadow
East Longmeadow
West Springfield
Andover

Westfield
Wachusett Regional
South Hadley
Leominster

TBA!

TBA!

4:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:15 PM
5:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:30 PM
10:00 AM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:00 PM

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
4:45 PM
11:00 AM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
11:00 AM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
4:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
12:01 AM
12:01 AM

Middiehorough High School

4/1
4/3
4,7
4/9
4/11
4/15
4/17
4/28
4/30
5/2
5/5
5/7
5/9
5/12
5/15
5/16
5/19
5/23

Monomoy Regional High School

4/1
4/3
4/4
4/8
4/10
4/15
4/17
4/29
5/1
5/2
5/6
5/8
5/13
5/15
5/16
5/19
5/21
5/22

Apponequet Regjonal
Hull

Plymouth South

New Bedford#
Dartmouth#
Sandwich

East Bridgewater
Norwell

East Bridgewater
New Bedford#
Rockland

Hull

Cohasset

Abington
Dartmouth#
Apponequet Regional
Mashpee

Plymouth South

Martha's Vineyard Reg.#
Dennis-Yarmouth
Mashpee

Saint John Paul Il
Sturgis Charter East
Sturgis Charter West
Hull

Falmouth Academy
Martha's Vineyard Reg.#
Mashpee
Dennis-Yarmouth

Saint John Paul Il
Sturgis Charter East
Sturgis Charter West
Nantucket#

Nantucket#

Falmouth

Falmouth Academy

GIRLS LACROSSE

Granby
Minnechaug

East Longmeadow
Northampton
Ashland

Wahconah Regional
South Hadley
Belchertown
Northampton
Wahconah Regional
South Hadley
South Hadley

Burr And Burton Academy!
Nipmuc Regional
Belchertown
Agawam

Westfield

TBA!

TBA!

Dracut

Mystic Valley Reg. Charter
Northeast Metro RVT
Assabet Valley RVT
Whittier RVT

Lowell Catholic
Shawsheen Valley Tech
Greater Lowell Tech
Mystic Valley Reg. Charter
Dracut

Lowell Catholic

Saint Bernard's
Northeast Metro RVT
Saint Bernard's

Whittier RVT

Shawsheen Valley Tech
Tri-County RVT

Greater Lowell Tech

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:30 PM
1:00 PM
5:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM
7:00 PM
6:00 PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
1:00 PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM
5:30 PM
12:01 AM
12:01 AM

4:00 PM
4:15 PM
5:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:30 PM
5:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM

Mystic Valley Regional Charter School

3/31
4/5
4,7
4/10
4/14
4/17
4/25
4/28
4/29
5/1
5/1
5/5
5/8
5/9
5/13
5/14
5/15
5/16
5/20
5/23

Natick High School

4/1
4/3
4/8
4/10
4/15
4/17
4/24
4/25
4/29
5/1
5/6
5/8
5/10
5/13
5/15
5/16
5/20
5/22

Nashoba Valley Tech
Boston Latin Academy
Shawsheen Valley Tech
Northeast Metro RVT
Greater Lowell Tech
Whittier RVT
Watertown

Lowell Catholic
Somerville

Greater Lawrence Tech
Nashoba Valley Tech
Winthrop

Boston Latin Academy
Shawsheen Valley Tech
Northeast Metro RVT
TBA!

Somerville

Greater Lowell Tech
Whittier RVT

Lowell Catholic

Brookline
Grafton
Framingham
Newton North
Weymouth
Wellesley
North Andover
King Philip Regional
Milton
Braintree
Needham
Brookline
Weston
Framingham
Newton North
Franklin
Walpole
Wellesley

4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM

3:00 PM
6:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM

4:15 PM

10:00 AM

4:15 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:15 PM
4:00 PM

10:00 AM
10:00 AM

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:15 PM

10:00 AM

4:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM

4/2

a/7

4/10
4/11
4/14
4/16
4/18
4/21
4/22
4/28
4/30
5/5

5/7

5/12
5/14
5/19
5/20

King Philip Regional 5:00 PM
Franklin 5:15 PM
Foxborough 5:45 PM
Bellingham 4:30 PM
Sharon 5:30 PM
Mansfield 5:15 PM
Taunton 5:30 PM
Oakmont Regional 11:00 AM
Seekonk 4:00 PM
Attleboro 5:15 PM
Oliver Ames 5:15 PM
Taunton 5:30 PM
Canton 5:15 PM
Stoughton 5:15 PM
Bellingham 5:00 PM
North Attleborough 5:15 PM
Seekonk 6:00 PM

3/31
4/4
4/7
4/8
4/9
4/11
4/14
4/16
4/17
4/29
5/1
5/3
5/5
5/6
5/8
5/12
5/13
5/14
5/21
5/27

Granby 4:00 PM
Smith Vo-Tech 4:00 PM
Chicopee Comp. 4:00 PM
Pope Francis 3:30 PM
Chicopee 5:30 PM
Springfield Central 7:00 PM
Pittsfield 4:00 PM
McCann Tech 4:30 PM
Smith Vo-Tech 4:00 PM
Tantasqua Regional 4:00 PM
Pittsfield 4:00 PM
Springfield Central 12:00 PM
Southwick Regional 4:00 PM
McCann Tech 4:00 PM
Chicopee 4:00 PM
Hampshire Regional 4:00 PM
Hampshire Regional 6:45 PM
South Hadley 4:00 PM
TBA! 4:00 PM
TBA! 4:00 PM

Nantucket High School

3/28
4/3
4/5
4/8
4/10
4/15
4/17
4/28
5/1
5/6
5/8
5/13
5/15
5/16
5/19
5/23
5/24

Saint John Paul Il 3:30 PM
Bridgewater-Raynham# 3:30 PM
Martha's Vineyard Reg.# 12:30 PM

Falmouth 3:15 PM
Barnstable# 4:00 PM
Nauset Regional# 3:30 PM
Cape Cod Academy 4:00 PM
Dennis-Yarmouth 4:00 PM
Falmouth 4:00 PM
Barnstable# 3:30 PM
Nauset Regional# 4:00 PM
Cape Cod Academy 3:30 PM
Bridgewater-Raynham# 4:00 PM
Monomoy 4:00 PM
Monomoy 4:00 PM
Saint John Paul Il 4:00 PM

Martha's Vineyard Reg.# 12:00 PM

4/1
4/8

4/10
4/15
4/17
4/22
4/24
4/29
5/1

5/3

5/6

5/8

5/12
5/13
5/15
5/19
5/21
5/23

Sandwich 4:00 PM
Dennis-Yarmouth 4:30 PM
Cape Cod Academy 4:50 PM
Nantucket# 3:30 PM
Falmouth 4:30 PM
Mansfield 1:00 PM
Bishop Stang 11:30 AM
Barnstable# 4:00 PM
Falmouth Academy 4:30 PM
Saint John Paul Il 2:30 PM
Cape Cod Academy 4:30 PM
Nantucket# 4:00 PM
Falmouth Academy 4:00 PM
Falmouth 5:30 PM
Barnstable# 4:30 PM
Saint John Paul Il 5:30 PM
Bishop Stang 4:30 PM
Sandwich 5:30 PM



4/1
4/4
4/8
4/10
4/13
4/15
4/17
4/29
5/1
5/3
5/6
5/8
5/9
5/13
5/16
5/20
5/22

Newton South High School

3/29
4/1
4/5
4/8
4/10
4/15
4/17
4/26
4/29
5/1
5/3
5/6
5/10
5/13
5/15
5/17
5/20
5/21

North Middiesex

3/29
4/3

4/5

4/8

4/10
4/12
4/17
4/22
4/24
4/26
4/29
5/1

5/6

5/10
5/13
5/15
5/19
5/24

Northbridge High School

4/1
4/4
4,7
4/8
4/11
4/14
4/15
4/29
5/2
5/7
5/9
5/12
5/13
5/14
5/20
5/21

# - APPROVED MIAA EXCLUSION OPPONENT

Weymouth
King Philip Regional
Brookline
Braintree
Wayland
Walpole
Milton
Newton North
Wellesley
Foxborough
Natick

Milton
Leominster
Weymouth
Framingham
Braintree
Walpole

Brookline

Ursuline Academy#
Lexington

Bedford
Acton-Boxborough
Cambridge Rindge & Lat.
Boston Latin
Framingham
Lincoln-Sudbury
Concord-Carlisle
Brookline

Waltham
Watertown
Westford Academy
Wayland

Newton North
Weston

Ursuline Academy#

Lowell
Tyngsborough
Algonquin
Bromfield School
Oakmont Regional
Groton-Dunstable
Littleton
Westborough
Shrewsbury
Tyngsborough
Bromfield School
Oakmont Regional
Groton-Dunstable
Nashoba Regional
Westborough
Lunenburg

St. Mary's
Wachusett Regional

Bellingham

Shepherd Hill Regional
Hopedale

Advanced Math & Science
Littleton

Notre Dame (Worcester)
Tantasqua Regional
Nipmuc Regional
Hopedale

Advanced Math & Science
Marlborough

Notre Dame (Worcester)
Lunenburg

Tantasqua Regijonal
Nipmuc Regional
Marlborough

5:15 PM
4:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM

10:15 AM
6:00 PM
10:00 AM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM
10:00 AM
4:15 PM
6:00 PM
1:30 PM
6:00 PM
9:00 AM
6:00 PM
4:30 PM
11:30 AM
6:30 PM
4:00 PM

10:30 AM
4:00 PM
10:00 AM
4:00 PM
7:00 PM
11:00 AM
4:00 PM
12:00 PM
4:00 PM
11:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
1:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
7:00 PM
11:00 AM

6:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
3:30 PM
6:30 PM

21st/22nd game - approved championship game, or check for exclusion opponent

3/28
3/31
4/2
4/4
4/7
4/9
4/11
4/12
4/14
4/17
5/2
5/5
5/9
5/10
5/12
5/14
5/16
5/19
5/21
5/23

4/1
4/4

4/7

4/11
4/15
4/19
4/21
4/28
4/29
5/2

5/5

5/8

5/11
5/13
5/16
5/19
5/20

North Quincy High School

3/27
4/3
4/4
4/8
4/9
4/11
4/14
4/15
4/17
4/29
5/1
5/6
5/7
5/9
5/13
5/15
5/16
5/19
5/21
5/22

Northeast Metropolitan Reg Voc High School

3/31
4/1
4/3
a/7
4/8
4/10
4/14
4/17
4/25
4/28
5/1
5/2
5/6
5/8
5/9
5/12
5/13
5/16
5/19
5/21

1-TBA ... NON-MIAA ... OR INCORRECT MIAA OPPONENT ENTRY

GIRLS LACROSSE

Dighton-Rehoboth
Taunton

Bourne

Somerset Berkley Reg.
Greater New Bedford
Middleborough
Plymouth North
Dighton-Rehoboth
Apponequet Regional
Bishop Stang
Middleborough
Bridgewater-Raynham#
Bishop Stang
Fairhaven
Apponequet Regional
Dartmouth#
Somerset Berkley Reg.
Greater New Bedford
Taunton

Dartmouth#

Grafton

Advanced Math & Science
Tantasqua Regional
Weston

Notre Dame (Worcester)
Wachusett Regional
Medway

Lexington

Northbridge

Grafton

Advanced Math & Science
Tantasqua Regional
Mount Greylock Reg.
Notre Dame (Worcester)
Wayland

Westborough
Northbridge

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM
10:00 AM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
10:30 AM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM

5:15 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
3:45 PM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
4:15 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
1:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
3:30 PM

Newburyport High School

4/2

4,7

4/10
4/12
4/15
4/17
4/22
4/24
4/25
4/30
5/2

5/5

5/7

5/10
5/13
5/15
5/19
5/24

3/27
3/31
4/1
4/4
4/7
4/9
4/11
4/15
4/17
4/22
4/24
4/26
4/29
5/2
5/5
5/7
5/12
5/15
5/20
5/22

North Reading 4:15 PM
Georgetown 4:00 PM
Essex North Shore 4:15 PM
Concord-Carlisle 11:00 AM
Triton Regional 4:00 PM
Hamilton-Wenham 4:00 PM
Pentucket Regjional 11:30 AM
Bedford 10:00 AM
Andover 7:00 PM
North Reading 4:30 PM
Ipswich 4:30 PM
Pentucket Regional 4:00 PM
Essex North Shore 4:00 PM
Norwell 10:30 AM
Lynnfield 7:00 PM
Triton Regional 4:00 PM
Manchester Essex 4:30 PM
Bishop Guertin High School! 10:00 AM

Beverly 5:00 PM
Ipswich 4:30 PM
Methuen 6:30 PM
Andover 6:30 PM
Reading Memorial 4:00 PM
Peabody Veterans 4:00 PM
Billerica Memorial 6:00 PM
Central Catholic 6:30 PM
Chelmsford 6:30 PM
Winchester 10:00 AM
Natick 10:00 AM
Burlington 10:00 AM
Andover 7:00 PM
Wayland 4:00 PM
Chelmsford 6:30 PM
Belmont 6:30 PM
Central Catholic 6:30 PM
Billerica Memorial 6:30 PM
Concord-Carlisle 4:30 PM
Masconomet Regional 6:30 PM

GIRLS LACROSSE

Archbishop Williams
Whitman-Hanson Reg.
Stoughton

Hingham

Duxbury

Malden Catholic#
Pembroke

Scituate

Sharon

Plymouth North

Silver Lake Regional
Boston Latin Academy
Marshfield

Quincy

Malden Catholic#
Hanover

Sharon

Quincy

Plymouth South
Cambridge Rindge & Lat.

Lowell Catholic

Saugus

Greater Lowell Tech
Nashoba Valley Tech
Whittier RVT

Mystic Valley Reg. Charter
Shawsheen Valley Tech
Winthrop

Revere

Whittier RVT

Lowell Catholic

Winthrop

Greater Lowell Tech
Bishop Fenwick
Nashoba Valley Tech
Malden

Mystic Valley Reg. Charter
Shawsheen Valley Tech
Revere

Malden

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:30 PM
4:00 PM
6:30 PM
3:45 PM
5:30 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM

7:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
5:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM

3/28
3/31
4/2

4/6

4/10
4/12
4/15
4/17
4/28
4/30
5/2

5/5

5/7

5/10
5/13
5/15
5/17
5/21

Norton High School

3/28
3/31
4/2

4,7

4/10
4/14
4/16
4/17
4/28
4/29
5/1

5/5

5/8

5/12
5/14
5/16
5/19
5/21

Shawsheen Valley Tech 4:00 PM
Gloucester 4:15 PM
Newburyport 4:15 PM
Hamilton-Wenham 4:00 PM
Triton Regional 4:15 PM
Essex North Shore 10:00 AM
Pentucket Regional 4:30 PM
Ipswich 4:15 PM
Essex North Shore 4:15 PM
Newburyport 4:30 PM
Lynnfield 4:30 PM
Arlington Catholic 4:15 PM
Triton Regional 4:15 PM

Martha's Vineyard Reg.# 11:30 AM

Manchester Essex 4:15 PM
Pentucket Regional 4:15 PM
Boston Latin Academy 1:00 PM
Georgetown 4:15 PM

Sharon 3:45 PM
Medway 3:45 PM
Dighton-Rehoboth 5:45 PM
Bellingham 4:00 PM
Dover-Sherborn 4:00 PM
Hopkinton 4:00 PM
Norwood 5:00 PM
Dedham 4:30 PM
Norwood 4:00 PM
Medfield 5:30 PM
Westwood 4:30 PM
Ashland 6:00 PM
Holliston 3:45 PM
Dighton-Rehoboth 6:00 PM
Medway 4:30 PM
North Attleborough 5:00 PM
Bellingham 6:30 PM
North Attleborough 5:00 PM

Newton North High School

4/1
4/3
4/5
4/8
4/10
4/15
4/17
4/29
5/1
5/2
5/6
5/8
5/9
5/13
5/15
5/17
5/20

Framingham
Weymouth
Westford Academy
Wellesley
Natick
Brookline
Braintree
Needham
Milton
Weston
Walpole
Framingham
Andover
Wellesley
Natick
Newton South
Brookline

4:30 PM
4:30 PM
3:00 PM
5:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
11:30 AM
4:00 PM

3/27
4/2
4/4
4/7
4/8
4/10
4/14
4/16
4/28
4/30
5/3
5/5
5/7
5/12
5/14
5/16
5/19
5/21
5/23

Mansfield
Foxborough
Woburn Memorial
Sharon

Seekonk
Mansfield
Attleboro

Oliver Ames
Taunton

Canton

Sharon
Stoughton
Franklin

King Philip Regional
Attleboro

Norton

Milford

Norton

Bishop Feehan

3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM
5:00 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:15 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

Northampton High School

3/29
4/2
4/4
4/7
4/8
4/10
4/15
4/22
4/24
4/28
4/30
5/1
5/6
5/8
5/9
5/12
5/15
5/16
5/19
5/23
5/27

Amherst-Pelham Reg.
East Longmeadow
Minnechaug
Agawam

Hampshire Regional
Mount Greylock Reg.
South Hadley
Belchertown
Wahconah Regjonal
Mount Greylock Reg.
Westfield

South Hadley
Brattleboro UHS!
Belchertown
Hampshire Regional
Wahconah Regional
West Springfield
Pope Francis
Granby

TBA!

TBA!

12:30 PM

6:30 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
1:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
5:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM

3/27
3/31
4/3
4/5
a/7
4/12
4/15
4/28
4/30
5/3
5/5
5/8
5/10
5/12
5/14
5/19
5/23

Scituate
Hanover
Rockland
Weymouth

Hull
Longmeadow
Abington
Middleborough
Sandwich
Dover-Sherborn
East Bridgewater
Mashpee
Newburyport
Notre Dame (Hingham)#
Foxborough
Cohasset
Duxbury

3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM

12:00 PM

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM

10:00 AM

4:00 PM
4:00 PM

10:30 AM

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:30 PM



3/28
4/1
4/3
4/8
4/10
4/14
4/16
4/28
4/30
5/5
5/8
5/12
5/14
5/15
5/19
5/21

01d Colony Reg Voc/Tech High School

3/31
4/2
4/4
4/9
4/11
4/14
4/16
4/30
5/2
5/5
5/7
5/9
5/13
5/15
5/16
5/19
5/21
5/23

3/31
4/2
4/3
4,7
4/8
4/11
4/14
4/16
4/28
4/29
5/1
5/3
5/5
5/7
5/10
5/13
5/15
5/16
5/19
5/21

Plymouth South High School

3/28
4/1
4/2
4,7
4/8
4/10
4/14
4/16
4/23
4/25
5/1
5/5
5/7
5/8
5/12
5/13
5/15
5/20
5/21
5/23

# - APPROVED MIAA EXCLUSION OPPONENT

Dedham 4:00 PM
Holliston 4:30 PM
Ashland 4:30 PM
Bellingham 6:00 PM
Hopkinton 4:30 PM
Medfield 4:00 PM
Norton 5:00 PM
Norton 4:00 PM
Bellingham 4:00 PM
Medway 4:00 PM
Dover-Sherborn 6:00 PM
Dedham 6:00 PM
Holliston 4:30 PM
Ashland 6:30 PM
Westwood 4:00 PM
Canton 6:00 PM

Upper Cape Cod RVT 3:30 PM
Southeastern RVT 4:00 PM
Bristol County Agricultural  5:30 PM
Cape Cod RVT 3:30 PM
Bristol-Plymouth RVT 4:00 PM
South Shore Vo-Tech 6:00 PM
Tri-County RVT 3:30 PM
South Shore Vo-Tech 3:30 PM
Upper Cape Cod RVT 3:30 PM
Tri-County RVT 3:30 PM
Abington 3:30 PM
Cape Cod RVT 3:30 PM
Bristol County Agricultural  4:00 PM
Southeastern RVT 3:30 PM
Bourne 3:45 PM
Bristol-Plymouth RVT 3:30 PM
Abington 4:00 PM
Bourne 3:45 PM

East Bridgewater 4:00 PM
Plymouth South 4:00 PM
Braintree 4:00 PM
Plymouth North 5:30 PM
Marshfield 4:00 PM
Hull 4:00 PM
North Quincy 4:00 PM
Whitman-Hanson Reg. 4:00 PM
East Bridgewater 4:00 PM
Hanover 4:00 PM
Duxbury 4:00 PM
Braintree 12:00 PM
Abington 4:00 PM
Quincy 4:.00 PM
TBA! 11:00 AM
Silver Lake Regional 7:00 PM
Scituate 4:00 PM
Abington 4:00 PM
Hull 4:00 PM
Hingham 4:00 PM

Dennis-Yarmouth 4:00 PM
Hull 4:00 PM
Pembroke 4:00 PM
Middleborough 5:00 PM
Plymouth North 4:00 PM
Silver Lake Regional 4:30 PM
Duxbury 5:30 PM
Marshfield 4:30 PM
Marshfield 12:45 PM
TBA! 4:00 PM
Hanover 4:00 PM
Scituate 4:00 PM
Whitman-Hanson Reg. 4:00 PM
Dennis-Yarmouth 4:00 PM
Fontbonne# 4:00 PM
Hingham 4:00 PM
Quincy 4:00 PM
Stoughton 4:00 PM
North Quincy 4:00 PM
Middleborough 4:00 PM

21st/22nd game - approved championship game, or check for exclusion opponent

Notre Dame Academy - Hing

4/2
4/4
4/7
4/9
4/11
4/15
4/17
4/22
4/24
4/26
4/28
4/29
5/3
5/5
5/6
5/9
5/12
5/14
5/19
5/20

4/4
4/7

4/9

4/11
4/14
4/16
4/17
4/21
4/23
4/28
4/30
5/2

5/7

5/9

5/14
5/19
5/21
5/21
5/22

Pentucket Regional High School

4/1
4/2

4/4

4/7

4/10
4/13
4/15
4/17
4/22
4/24
4/28
4/30
5/5

5/8

5/10
5/12
5/15
5/19
5/21
5/22

Pope Francis Preparatory School

3/31
a/7

4/8

4/10
4/11
4/14
4/15
4/17
4/29
5/1

5/2

5/6

5/8

5/10
5/13
5/14
5/16
5/19
5/22
5/28

1-TBA ... NON-MIAA ... OR INCORRECT MIAA OPPONENT ENTRY

GIRLS LACROSSE

Falmouth

Duxbury

Wellesley

Medfield

Cicero-North Syracuse High School!
Ridgefield High School!
Cohasset

Sandwich
Longmeadow

East Longmeadow
Lincoln-Sudbury
Cohasset

Wellesley

Hingham

Central Catholic
Walpole

Norwell

Westwood

Bishop Feehan
Sandwich

Dartmouth#
Falmouth
Apponequet Regional
Greater New Bedford
Fairhaven

Seekonk
Dartmouth#

Bourne
Dighton-Rehoboth
Marshfield
Apponequet Regional
Greater New Bedford
Somerset Berkley Reg.
Dighton-Rehoboth
Fairhaven

Falmouth

TBA!

Falmouth Academy
Marshfield

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
6:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
10:45 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:30 PM
6:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM

5:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM
5:15 PM
6:00 PM
11:00 AM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
3:45 PM
5:30 PM
4:00 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM

Notre Dame Academy - Worc

3/28
3/31
4/3
4/8
4/11
4/14
4/15
4/17
4/29
4/30
5/2
5/5
5/6
5/8
5/12
5/13
5/15
5/19

Oliver Ames High School

3/28
3/31
4/2

4,7

4/10
4/14
4/16
4/21
4/23
4/28
4/30
5/2

5/5

5/7

5/10
5/12
5/19
5/22

Shepherd Hill Regional
Shrewsbury

Tantasqua Regional
Doherty Memorial
Fontbonne#

Northbridge

Nipmuc Regional
Oakmont Regional
Advanced Math & Science
Lunenburg

Fontbonne#

Saint Bernard's
Tantasqua Regional
Doherty Memorial
Northbridge

Nipmuc Regjonal
Hopedale

Advanced Math & Science

Braintree
Whitman-Hanson Reg.
Franklin

Taunton

Canton

Stoughton

North Attleborough
Plymouth North
TBA!

King Philip Regional
Milford

Silver Lake Regional
Foxborough

Sharon

Ursuline Academy#
Mansfield

Attleboro

Ursuline Academy#

GIRLS LACROSSE

Billerica Memorial
Essex North Shore
Triton Regional
Ipswich

Central Catholic
Burlington

North Reading
Lynnfield
Newburyport
Dracut

Triton Regional
Essex North Shore
Newburyport
Wilmington
Masconomet Regional
Manchester Essex
North Reading
Georgetown
Hamilton-Wenham
Dracut

Hampshire Regional
Pittsfield

Monson

Westfield

Hoosac Valley
Amherst-Pelham Reg.
Chicopee

Lee

Hoosac Valley
Amherst-Pelham Reg.
Tantasqua Regjonal
Lee

Chicopee Comp.
Granby

Granby

Belchertown
Northampton
Chicopee Comp.

TBA!

TBA!

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM
11:30 AM
11:00 AM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:30 PM
10:00 AM
6:30 PM
4:15 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:15 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:15 PM
11:00 AM
4:00 PM
5:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM

3/28
3/31
4/3
4,7
4/11
4/14
4/18
4/21
4/23
4/25
4/29
5/1
5/3
5/6
5/8
5/13
5/15
5/22
5/24

Quincy High School

3/28
3/31
4/2
4,7
4/8
4/10
4/14
4/16
4/17
4/28
4/29
5/1
5/5
5/7
5/9
5/13
5/15
5/19
5/21
5/23

Hoosac Valley
Chicopee Comp.
Granby

Pope Francis
Chicopee

Monson

Springfield Central
Hampshire Regional
Hoosac Valley
McCann Tech
Chicopee

Monson

Brattleboro UHS!
Springfield Central
Hampshire Regional
McCann Tech
Wahconah Regjonal
TBA!

TBA!

Stoughton

Boston Latin
Hingham

Braintree

Duxbury

Marshfield

Scituate

Hanover

Archbishop Williams
Revere

Silver Lake Regional
Whitman-Hanson Reg.
Boston Latin Academy
Pembroke

North Quincy

Bishop Feehan
Plymouth South

North Quincy
Plymouth North
Braintree

3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
3:45 PM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM

5:15 PM
5:15 PM
5:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
5:45 PM
3:45 PM
1:00 PM
12:00 AM
5:15 PM
5:15 PM
5:15 PM
5:15 PM
3:45 PM
12:00 PM
7:00 PM
5:15 PM
4:00 PM

4:30 PM
6:15 PM
5:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
2:00 PM
7:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
12:01 AM
12:01 AM

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:30 PM
4:00 PM
5:30 PM

3/28
4/1

4/4

4/8

4/10
4/15
4/17
4/21
4/24
4/26
4/29
5/1

5/5

5/13
5/15
5/20
5/22
5/24

Marlborough
Westborough
Groton-Dunstable
Tyngsborough

North Middlesex Reg.
Bromfield School

Notre Dame (Worcester)
Milford

Westborough
Groton-Dunstable
Tyngsborough

North Middlesex Reg.
Nashoba Regional
Bromfield School
Littleton

Montachusett RVT
Advanced Math & Science
Leominster

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
7:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
11:00 AM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
3:30 PM
11:00 AM

Peahody Veterans Memorial High School

4/3

4/9

4/11
4/14
4/16
4/21
4/25
4/26
4/29
5/1

5/3

5/6

5/10
5/12
5/14
5/19
5/20
5/22

Danvers

North Andover

Salem

Masconomet Regional
Marblehead
Gloucester

Danvers

Billerica Memorial
Winthrop

Chelmsford
Swampscott
Masconomet Regional
Lexington

Marblehead

Beverly

Ipswich

Saugus

Beverly

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
10:00 AM
1:00 PM
12:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
10:00 AM
4:00 PM
10:00 AM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM

Plymouth North High School

4/2
4/4
4/7
4/8
4/11
4/14
4/16
4/21
4/23
4/28
4/29
5/1
5/5
5/7
5/13
5/15
5/20
5/21

Hanover

Fairhaven
Pembroke

Plymouth South
New Bedford#
Hingham

Duxbury

Oliver Ames

TBA!

Dartmouth#

North Quincy
Scituate
Dartmouth#

Silver Lake Regional
Whitman-Hanson Reg.
Marshfield
Barnstable#

Quincy

4:00 PM
3:45 PM
5:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
1:00 PM
12:00 AM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:30 PM
4:00 PM

Reading Memorial High School

3/31
4/1
4/5
a/7
4/9
4/11
4/15
4/17
4/25
4/30
5/2
5/3
5/6
5/8
5/9
5/10
5/13
5/15
5/19
5/21

Cohasset
Burlington

Walpole

North Andover
Stoneham

Belmont

Lexington

Andover

Melrose

Watertown
Wakefield Memorial
Westford Academy
Longmeadow
Bedford High School -NH!
Wilmington
Pinkerton Academy!
Arlington

Medfield
Winchester

Woburn Memorial

5:45 PM
6:00 PM
12:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
1:00 PM
7:00 PM
5:00 PM
4:00 PM
7:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM



# - APPROVED MIAA EXCLUSION OPPONENT 1-TBA ... NON-MIAA ... OR INCORRECT MIAA OPPONENT ENTRY
21st/22nd game - approved championship game, or check for exclusion opponent

GIRLS LACROSSE

4/1 Malden 4:45 PM 3/28 Sturgis Charter West 4:00 PM 3/28 Nantucket# 3:30 PM 4/2 Gloucester 4:30 PM
4/7 Waltham 4:00 PM 3/31 Abington 4:00 PM 4/1 Sturgis Charter East 4:00 PM 4/4 Medford 4:30 PM
4/8 Somerville 4:00 PM 4/2 Fontbonne# 4:00 PM 4/4 Barnstable# 3:30 PM 4,7 Boston Latin 5:00 PM
4/10 Everett 4:00 PM 4/3 Norwell 4:00 PM 4/8 Monomoy 4:00 PM 4/10 Somerville 4:30 PM
4/14  Rockland 4:00 PM 4,7 Sandwich 4:00 PM 4/15 Falmouth Academy 4:00 PM 4/11 Peabody Veterans 4:00 PM
4/17 Malden 4:00 PM 4/9 Abington 4:00 PM 4/17  Sturgis Charter West 4:00 PM 4/14  Saugus 4:30 PM
4/22  Medford 10:00 AM 4/14 Revere 4:00 PM 4/29 Dennis-Yarmouth 4:00 PM 4/15 Swampscott 4:30 PM
4/24  Somerville 4:00 PM 4/28  Abington 4:00 PM 5/1 Sturgis Charter East 4:00 PM 4/21 Masconomet Regional 10:00 AM
4/25 Northeast Metro RVT 5:00 PM 4/30 Cohasset 4:00 PM 5/3 Nauset Regional# 2:30 PM 4/28 Woburn Memorial 4:00 PM
4/28 Quincy 4:00 PM 5/1 Revere 4:00 PM 5/6 Martha's Vineyard Reg.#  3:00 PM 4/29 Marblehead 4:00 PM
4/29  Everett 4:00 PM 5/5 Middleborough 4:00 PM 5/6 TBA! 4:30 PM 5/6 Saugus 4:30 PM
5/1 Medford 4:00 PM 5/9 Hull 4:00 PM 5/8 Monomoy 4:00 PM 5/8 Beverly 4:00 PM
5/1 Rockland 4:00 PM 5/12 Mashpee 4:00 PM 5/13 Barnstable# 4:00 PM 5/10 Woburn Memorial 10:00 PM
5/5 Waltham 4:00 PM 5/14 East Bridgewater 4:00 PM 5/15 Falmouth Academy 4:00 PM 5/12  Swampscott 4:30 PM
5/6 Malden 4:00 PM 5/19 East Bridgewater 4:00 PM 5/19 Nauset Regional# 5:30 PM 5/14  Winthrop 4:30 PM
5/8 Medford 4:00 PM 5/21  Hull 4:00 PM 5/20  Sturgis Charter West 4:00 PM 5/16  Gloucester 4:30 PM
5/13 Somerville 4:00 PM 5/22  Sturgis Charter West 4:00 PM 5/22 Dennis-Yarmouth 4:00 PM 5/20 Danvers 4:00 PM
5/15 Everett 4:00 PM 5/26 Fontbonne# 4:00 PM 5/23 Nantucket# 4:00 PM 5/22  Winthrop 4:00 PM
5/19 Northeast Metro RVT 4:00 PM

Sandwich Middie High School Saugus Middle High School Scituate High School Seekonk High School

4/1 Nauset Regional# 4:00 PM 3/28 Winthrop 4:30 PM 3/27 Norwell 3:45 PM 3/28 De La Salle Middle School! 6:30 PM
4/3 Mashpee 5:30 PM 4/1 Northeast Metro RVT 4:30 PM 4/2 Silver Lake Regional 4:00 PM 3/31 Southeastern RVT 4:00 PM
4/7 Rockland 4:00 PM 4/3 Boston Latin Academy 4:00 PM 4/5 Barrington High School!  11:00 AM 4/7 Bourne 4:00 PM
4/11 Hanover 4:00 PM 4/4 Swampscott 4:30 PM 4/10 Hingham 4:00 PM 4/8 North Attleborough 6:00 PM
4/14 Cape Cod Academy 3:45 PM 4/8 Gloucester 4:30 PM 4/14  Quincy 4:00 PM 4/9 Somerset Berkley Reg. 3:45 PM
4/15 Middleborough 5:30 PM 4/10  Winthrop 4:00 PM 4/15  North Quincy 4:00 PM 4/11  Fairhaven 4:00 PM
4/22  Notre Dame (Hingham)# 10:45 AM 4/11 Masconomet Regional 4:00 PM 4/17 Woburn Memorial 4:00 PM 4/16 Old Rochester Regional 5:15 PM
4/24  Hanover 12:00 PM 4/14  Salem 4:30 PM 4/24  Falmouth 2:00 PM 4/17  Stoughton 4:00 PM
4/25 TBA! 12:00 AM 4/29 Beverly 4:00 PM 4/25 TBA! 12:00 AM 4/22  Milford 4:00 PM
4/29  Hull 4:00 PM 5/1 Gloucester 4:30 PM 5/1 Plymouth North 4:00 PM 4/24  Stoughton 4:00 PM
4/30 Norwell 4:00 PM 5/6 Salem 4:30 PM 5/5 Plymouth South 4:00 PM 4/25 Dighton-Rehoboth 4:00 PM
5/2 Hingham 4:00 PM 5/8 Danvers 4:30 PM 5/6 Whitman-Hanson Reg. 4:00 PM 4/28 Greater New Bedford 3:45 PM
5/9 East Bridgewater 4:00 PM 5/9 Malden 4:00 PM 5/7 Duxbury 4:15 PM 4/30 Somerset Berkley Reg. 4:00 PM
5/12 Cohasset 4:00 PM 5/12 Medford 4:30 PM 5/8 Arlington Catholic 4:00 PM 5/2 Fairhaven 3:45 PM
5/16 Fairhaven 3:45 PM 5/14 Swampscott 4:30 PM 5/13 Marshfield 4:00 PM 5/7 Apponequet Regional 4:00 PM
5/19  Abington 4:00 PM 5/16 Malden 4:00 PM 5/15 Pembroke 4:00 PM 5/9 Bourne 3:45 PM
5/20 Notre Dame (Hingham)# 4:00 PM 5/20 Peabody Veterans 4:00 PM 5/21 Hanover 4:00 PM 5/16 Bishop Stang 4:00 PM
5/23 Nauset Regional# 5:30 PM 5/22 Marblehead 4:00 PM 5/22 Cohasset 4:00 PM 5/20 Milford 6:00 PM
5/23 Medford 4:00 PM 5/21 TBA! 4:00 PM

5/23 Bishop Stang 4:00 PM

GIRLS LACROSSE
| Swewstuy |

3/28 Norton 3:45 PM 3/28 North Reading 4:00 PM 3/28 Notre Dame (Worcester) 3:45 PM 3/28 Westborough 4:00 PM
4/1 Stoughton 5:30 PM 3/31 Greater Lowell Tech 4:00 PM 4/3 Marlborough 6:15 PM 3/31 Notre Dame (Worcester)  4:00 PM
4/4 Medway 4:00 PM 4/3 Whittier RVT 4:00 PM 4/4 Northbridge 3:30 PM 4/3 Algonquin 4:00 PM
4/7 North Attleborough 5:30 PM 4/4 Wilmington 4:00 PM 4/8 Lunenburg 4:30 PM 4/8 Nashoba Regional 4:00 PM
4/10 King Philip Regional 5:15 PM 4/7 Mystic Valley Reg. Charter 4:15 PM 4/9 Littleton 4:00 PM 4/10 Wachusett Regjonal 4:00 PM
4/11  Milton 4:00 PM 4/10 Lowell Catholic 4:00 PM 4/11  Auburn 4:00 PM 4/15  Leominster 4:00 PM
4/14  Milford 5:30 PM 4/14  Northeast Metro RVT 4:00 PM 4/14 Bay Path RVT 3:30 PM 4/17  Lunenburg 5:30 PM
4/16  Foxborough 4:00 PM 4/17 Nashoba Valley Tech 4:00 PM 4/15 Hudson 5:00 PM 4/23  Ashland 1:00 PM
4/17  North Quincy 4:00 PM 4/28  Wilmington 5:00 PM 4/17 Advanced Math & Science 3:45 PM 4/24  North Middlesex Reg. 4:00 PM
4/28  Franklin 3:45 PM 4/30 Tewksbury Memorial 4:00 PM 4/28 Bay Path RVT 3:30 PM 4/26  Minnechaug 11:00 AM
4/30 Mansfield 6:30 PM 5/2 Greater Lowell Tech 4:00 PM 4/29 Saint Bernard's 4:00 PM 4/29  Algonquin 6:00 PM
5/3 North Attleborough 5:00 PM 5/5 Greater Lawrence Tech 6:30 PM 5/1 Marlborough 4:00 PM 5/1 Nashoba Regional 4:00 PM
5/5 Attleboro 3:45 PM 5/6 Whittier RVT 4:00 PM 5/5 Auburn 3:30 PM 5/6 Wachusett Regional 4:00 PM
5/7 Oliver Ames 3:45 PM 5/7 Dracut 4:00 PM 5/6 Lunenburg 4:00 PM 5/8 Leominster 4:00 PM
5/12 Taunton 3:45 PM 5/9 Mystic Valley Reg. Charter  4:00 PM 5/8 Littleton 4:00 PM 5/12  Brookline 6:15 PM
5/15 Bellingham 6:00 PM 5/13 Lowell Catholic 5:00 PM 5/12 Tantasqua Regional 6:30 PM 5/14  Bromfield School 4:00 PM
5/16  North Quincy 3:45 PM 5/16 Northeast Metro RVT 5:00 PM 5/13 Hudson 6:00 PM 5/20 Westborough 4:00 PM
5/19 Canton 6:00 PM 5/20 Greater Lawrence Tech 4:00 PM 5/21 Tantasqua Regional 3:45 PM 5/22  Grafton 4:00 PM
5/23 Stoughton 3:45 PM 5/20 Nashoba Valley Tech 4:00 PM
5/22 Tewksbury Memorial 4:00 PM

Silver Lake Regional HS Smith Vocational and Agricultural High School Somerset Berkley Regional High School Somerville High School

3/28 Bridgewater-Raynham# 4:00 PM 4/4 Monson 4:00 PM 4/4 New Bedford# 4:00 PM 3/28 Framingham 4:30 PM
4/2 Scituate 4:00 PM 4/17 Monson 4:00 PM 4/9 Seekonk 3:45 PM 4/1 Medford 4:00 PM
4/8 Hanover 4:00 PM 5/1 TBA! 4:00 PM 4/11 Bourne 3:45 PM 4/3 Everett 4:00 PM
4/10  Plymouth South 4:30 PM 5/8 Southwick Regional 5:00 PM 4/16 Apponequet Regional 4:00 PM 4/8 Revere 4:00 PM
4/14  Whitman-Hanson Reg. 4:00 PM 5/9 Chicopee 6:00 PM 4/23 Fairhaven 11:00 AM 4/10 Salem 4:30 PM
4/15 Bridgewater-Raynham# 4:00 PM 5/15 McCann Tech 4:00 PM 4/25 Greater New Bedford 11:00 AM 4/15 Malden 4:00 PM
4/17 Hingham 4:00 PM 5/26 TBA! 12:01 AM 4/30 Seekonk 4:00 PM 4/17 Medford 4:00 PM
4/23  Archbishop Williams 11:00 AM 5/27 TBA! 12:01 AM 5/2 Bourne 3:45 PM 4/22  Everett 10:00 AM
4/25 TBA! 12:01 AM 5/3 Taunton 10:00 AM 4/24  Revere 4:00 PM
4/29  Quincy 4:00 PM 5/5 Southeastern RVT 7:00 PM 4/29  Mystic Valley Reg. Charter 4:15 PM
5/1 North Quincy 5:30 PM 5/7 Old Rochester Regional 5:30 PM 4/30 Malden 4:00 PM
5/2 Oliver Ames 5:15 PM 5/8 Fairhaven 3:45 PM 5/6 Medford 4:00 PM
5/5 Fairhaven 5:30 PM 5/14  Dighton-Rehoboth 6:00 PM 5/8 Everett 4:00 PM
5/7 Plymouth North 4:00 PM 5/16 New Bedford# 3:45 PM 5/13 Revere 4:00 PM
5/13 Pembroke 7:00 PM 5/17 Taunton 10:00 AM 5/15 Mystic Valley Reg. Charter 4:00 PM
5/15 Duxbury 4:00 PM 5/21 TBA! 3:45 PM 5/20 Malden 4:00 PM

5/21 Marshfield 4:00 PM 5/23 Southeastern RVT 3:30 PM 5/23 Boston Latin Academy 4:00 PM



# - APPROVED MIAA EXCLUSION OPPONENT 1-TBA ... NON-MIAA ... OR INCORRECT MIAA OPPONENT ENTRY
21st/22nd game - approved championship game, or check for exclusion opponent

GIRLS LACROSSE

3/27 West Springfield 5:30 PM 3/28 Southeastern RVT 4:00 PM 3/28 South Shore Vo-Tech 4:00 PM 4/11 Brattleboro UHS! 4:00 PM
4/1 Agawam 4:00 PM 3/31 Bristol-Plymouth RVT 4:00 PM 3/31 Seekonk 4:00 PM 5/2 Lee 4:00 PM
4/3 Westfield 4:00 PM 4/2 Bristol County Agricultural  3:30 PM 4/2 Old Colony RVT 4:00 PM 5/5 Monson 4:00 PM
4/8 Granby 4:00 PM 4/4 Abington 4:30 PM 4/4 Bristol-Plymouth RVT 4:00 PM 5/8 Smith Vo-Tech 5:00 PM
4/10 Belchertown 4:00 PM 4,7 Upper Cape Cod RVT 3:30 PM 4,7 Tri-County RVT 3:30 PM

4/15 Northampton 7:00 PM 4/9 Tri-County RVT 3:30 PM 4/11  Upper Cape Cod RVT 3:45 PM

4/17 Mount Greylock Reg. 4:30 PM 4/11 Cape Cod RVT 3:30 PM 4/14  Bristol County Agricultural  4:00 PM

4/22  Wahconah Regional 4:30 PM 4/14  0Old Colony RVT 6:00 PM 4/30 Bristol County Agricultural  4:00 PM

4/23 Hampshire Regjonal 4:00 PM 4/17  Abington 3:00 PM 5/5 Somerset Berkley Reg. 7:00 PM

4/28 Belchertown 4:00 PM 4/18  Tri-County RVT 6:00 PM 5/7 South Shore Vo-Tech 4:00 PM

5/1 Northampton 5:00 PM 4/28  Bristol County Agricultural  3:30 PM 5/9 Taunton 3:30 PM

5/5 Mount Greylock Reg. 4:30 PM 4/30 Old Colony RVT 3:30 PM 5/12  Bristol-Plymouth RVT 4:00 PM

5/5 Mount Greylock Reg. 6:00 PM 5/2 Bristol-Plymouth RVT 3:30 PM 5/14  Tri-County RVT 4:00 PM

5/7 Westfield 4:00 PM 5/5 Cape Cod RVT 3:30 PM 5/15 Old Colony RVT 3:30 PM

5/9 Wahconah Regional 6:30 PM 5/7 Southeastern RVT 4:00 PM 5/19 Upper Cape Cod RVT 4:00 PM

5/14  Monson 4:00 PM 5/14  Upper Cape Cod RVT 3:30 PM 5/23 Somerset Berkley Reg. 3:30 PM

5/16 Minnechaug 6:00 PM

5/19 Amherst-Pelham Reg. 6:00 PM

5/21 TBA! 4:00 PM

5/23 TBAl 4:00 PM

Springfield Central High School St. Bernard's High School St. Mary's High School (Lynn) Stoneham High School

3/31 Amherst-Pelnam Reg. 6:30 PM 4/2 Advanced Math & Science 3:30 PM 3/28 Watertown 5:00 PM 3/28 Essex North Shore 4:15 PM
4/3 Lee 7:00 PM 4/4 Bay Path RVT 4:00 PM 3/31 Waltham 4:30 PM 4/1 Woburn Memorial 4:15 PM
4/7 Hoosac Valley 4:00 PM 4/10 Blackstone Valley RVT 4:00 PM 4/2 Haverhill 7:00 PM 4/3 Winchester 4:30 PM
4/9 Chicopee Comp. 7:00 PM 4/14  Lunenburg 4:30 PM 4/5 Malden Catholic# 10:00 AM 4/5 Cambridge Rindge & Lat. 10:00 AM
4/11 Monson 7:00 PM 4/17 Montachusett RVT 4:00 PM 4,7 Archbishop Williams 5:30 PM 4/8 Medford 4:00 PM
4/14 Hampshire Regional 5:00 PM 4/21 Dracut 11:00 AM 4/10 Bishop Fenwick 4:00 PM 4/9 Reading Memorial 4:15 PM
4/18 Pittsfield 4:00 PM 4/23 Malden Catholic# 12:00 PM 4/12 Bedford 12:00 PM 4/14  Winthrop 4:15 PM
4/21  McCann Tech 7:00 PM 4/29  Shepherd Hill Regional 4:00 PM 4/14  Bishop Stang 5:30 PM 4/15 Wakefield Memorial 4:00 PM
4/25 Chicopee 7:00 PM 5/2 Bay Path RVT 4:00 PM 4/28 Arlington Catholic 4:00 PM 4/17  Wilmington 4:15 PM
5/1 Hampshire Regional 7:00 PM 5/5 Notre Dame (Worcester)  4:00 PM 4/30 Archbishop Williams 4:00 PM 4/30  Arlington 4:30 PM
5/3 Monson 12:00 PM 5/8 Nashoba Valley Tech 4:00 PM 5/5 Bishop Feehan 5:00 PM 5/2 Lexington 4:15 PM
5/6 Pittsfield 7:00 PM 5/12 Nashoba Valley Tech 4:00 PM 5/7 Arlington Catholic 5:00 PM 5/5 Watertown 6:30 PM
5/8 McCann Tech 4:00 PM 5/14 Assabet Valley RVT 4:00 PM 5/9 Malden Catholic# 5:30 PM 5/7 Tewksbury Memorial 4:15 PM
5/13 Chicopee 6:00 PM 5/16 Montachusett RVT 4:00 PM 5/10 Hamilton-Wenham 12:00 PM 5/9 Belmont 6:00 PM
5/15 TBA! 12:01 AM 5/20 Dracut 4:00 PM 5/12 Cardinal Spellman 3:30 PM 5/13 Watertown 4:15 PM
5/16 TBA! 12:01 AM 5/21 Blackstone Valley RVT 4:00 PM 5/14  Bishop Fenwick 7:00 PM 5/16 Medford 4:15 PM
5/15 Lexington 4:30 PM 5/19 Melrose 4:15 PM
5/19 North Middlesex Reg. 7:00 PM 5/21 Burlington 5:30 PM
5/20 Methuen 5:30 PM
5/23 Cardinal Spellman 12:01 AM

GIRLS LACROSSE

3/28 Quincy 4:00 PM 3/27 Mashpee 4:00 PM 3/28 Rockland 4:00 PM 3/29 Bishop Fenwick 2:00 PM
3/31  Hull 4:00 PM 4/1 Saint John Paul Il 4:00 PM 4/1 Dennis-Yarmouth 3:30 PM 4/1 Lynnfield 4:30 PM
4/1 Sharon 5:30 PM 4,7 Bristol County Agricultural ~ 4:00 PM 4/4 Cape Cod Academy 4:00 PM 4/4 Saugus 4:30 PM
4/4 North Quincy 3:45 PM 4/8 Sturgis Charter West 4:00 PM 4/8 Sturgis Charter East 4:00 PM 4/8 Winthrop 4:30 PM
4/7 Mansfield 3:45 PM 4/10 Monomoy 6:00 PM 4/10 Martha's Vineyard Reg.# 3:00 PM 4/11 Marblehead 4:30 PM
4/10 Attleboro 3:45 PM 4/15 Dennis-Yarmouth 4:00 PM 4/15 Monomoy 6:00 PM 4/14  Gloucester 4:30 PM
4/14  Oliver Ames 5:45 PM 4/17  Falmouth Academy 4:00 PM 4/17  Saint John Paul Il 4:00 PM 4/15 Salem 4:30 PM
4/16 Taunton 3:45 PM 4/18 Mashpee 4:00 PM 4/18 Falmouth Academy 4:00 PM 4/21 Beverly 4:00 PM
4/17 Seekonk 4:00 PM 4/29 Martha's Vineyard Reg.# 3:00 PM 5/1 Dennis-Yarmouth 4:00 PM 4/25 Methuen 4:00 PM
4/24  Seekonk 4:00 PM 5/1 Saint John Paul Il 4:00 PM 5/6 Falmouth Academy 4:00 PM 4/29 Danvers 6:30 PM
4/28 Canton 3:45 PM 5/6 Bristol County Agricultural  3:30 PM 5/8 Sturgis Charter East 4:00 PM 5/1 Winthrop 4:00 PM
4/30 Franklin 3:45 PM 5/8 Sturgis Charter West 4:00 PM 5/9 Cape Cod Academy 4:00 PM 5/3 Peabody Veterans 10:00 AM
5/5 North Attleborough 3:45 PM 5/13 Monomoy 4:00 PM 5/13 Martha's Vineyard Reg.# 4:30 PM 5/6 Gloucester 4:30 PM
5/7 King Philip Regional 6:00 PM 5/15 Dennis-Yarmouth 3:30 PM 5/15 Monomoy 4:00 PM 5/12 Salem 4:30 PM
5/9 Weston 4:15 PM 5/20 Falmouth Academy 4:00 PM 5/20 Saint John Paul Il 4:00 PM 5/14 Saugus 4:30 PM
5/12  Milford 5:15 PM 5/20 Falmouth Academy 4:00 PM 5/22 Rockland 4:00 PM 5/16  Hamilton-Wenham 5:00 PM
5/14  Hull 3:45 PM 5/21 Martha's Vineyard Reg.# 4:00 PM 5/20 Masconomet Regional 6:15 PM
5/19 Foxborough 5:30 PM

5/20 Plymouth South 4:00 PM

5/23 Sharon 3:45 PM

Tantasqua Regional Senior High School Taunton High School Tewkshury Memorial High School Tri-County Reg Voc/Tech High School

3/28 Doherty Memorial 4:00 PM 3/31 New Bedford# 4:00 PM 3/28 Wilmington 4:00 PM 3/31 Cape Cod RVT 3:30 PM
3/31 Hopedale 4:00 PM 4/2 Attleboro 3:45 PM 4/1 Danvers 4:00 PM 4/1 Bay Path RVT 3:30 PM
4/3 Notre Dame (Worcester)  4:00 PM 4/4 Dighton-Rehoboth 3:45 PM 4/4 Lowell 4:00 PM 4/7 Southeastern RVT 3:30 PM
4/4 Auburn 4:00 PM 4,7 Oliver Ames 3:45 PM 4/8 Triton Regional 4:00 PM 4/9 South Shore Vo-Tech 3:30 PM
4/7 Nipmuc Regional 4:00 PM 4/10 Franklin 3:45 PM 4/9 Marblehead 4:00 PM 4/11  Bristol County Agricultural  3:30 PM
4/10 Grafton 4:00 PM 4/14  Canton 4:15 PM 4/11  Haverhill 6:15 PM 4/14  Upper Cape Cod RVT 4:00 PM
4/15 Northbridge 3:30 PM 4/16  Stoughton 3:45 PM 4/15 Methuen 5:00 PM 4/16 0Old Colony RVT 3:30 PM
4/16 Advanced Math & Science 3:30 PM 4/18 Milford 5:30 PM 4/18 Dracut 4:00 PM 4/18 South Shore Vo-Tech 6:00 PM
4/29 Monson 4:00 PM 4/21  Dighton-Rehoboth 12:00 PM 4/22  Malden Catholic# 12:00 PM 4/28 Assabet Valley RVT 3:30 PM
4/30 Belchertown 4:00 PM 4/28 North Attleborough 3:45 PM 4/24  Wilmington 1:00 PM 4/30 Upper Cape Cod RVT 3:45 PM
5/2 Pope Francis 4:00 PM 4/30 King Philip Regional 3:45 PM 4/29 Lowell 4:00 PM 5/2 Cape Cod RVT 3:15 PM
5/5 Agawam 4:00 PM 5/3 Somerset Berkley Reg. 10:00 AM 4/30 Shawsheen Valley Tech 4:00 PM 5/5 Old Colony RVT 3:30 PM
5/6 Notre Dame (Worcester)  4:00 PM 5/5 Milford 5:30 PM 5/2 Triton Regional 3:30 PM 5/7 Bristol-Plymouth RVT 4:00 PM
5/8 Nipmuc Regjonal 4:00 PM 5/7 Foxborough 4:00 PM 5/6 Winchester 4:45 PM 5/9 Bristol-Plymouth RVT 3:30 PM
5/12  Shepherd Hill Regional 6:30 PM 5/9 Southeastern RVT 3:30 PM 5/7 Stoneham 4:15 PM 5/12 Blackstone Valley RVT 3:30 PM
5/14  Northbridge 6:00 PM 5/12 Sharon 3:45 PM 5/9 Dracut 6:00 PM 5/14  Southeastern RVT 4:00 PM
5/15 Advanced Math & Science 4:00 PM 5/17 Somerset Berkley Reg. 10:00 AM 5/10 TBA! 12:00 PM 5/20 Bristol County Agricultural 3:30 PM
5/19 Auburn 4:00 PM 5/19 Mansfield 7:00 PM 5/13 Methuen 4:00 PM 5/22 Nashoba Valley Tech 3:30 PM
5/21 Shepherd Hill Regional 3:45 PM 5/21 New Bedford# 4:00 PM 5/16  Haverhill 4:00 PM

5/23  Doherty Memorial 4:00 PM 5/20 Malden Catholic# 6:00 PM

5/22 Shawsheen Valley Tech 4:00 PM



Triton Regional High School

4/4
4,7
4/8
4/10
4/15
4/17
4/22
4/28
4/30
5/2
5/5
5/7
5/13
5/15
5/17
5/18
5/21
5/22

Wachusett Regional High School

4/1
4/3
4/5
4/8
4/10
4/15
4/17
4/19
4/23
4/25
5/1
5/3
5/6
5/8
5/15
5/20
5/22
5/24

3/31
4/2
4/7
4/8
4/10
4/12
4/15
4/17
4/25
5/1
5/2
5/5
5/6
5/8
5/10
5/13
5/16
5/19
5/22

3/27
4/3

4/5

4/10
4/12
4/15
4/17
4/22
4/24
4/28
4/30
5/2

5/5

5/9

5/10
5/12
5/15
5/21
5/22

# - APPROVED MIAA EXCLUSION OPPONENT

Pentucket Regjional
Lynnfield

Tewksbury Memorial
North Reading
Newburyport
Manchester Essex
Essex North Shore
Pentucket Regjonal
Haverhill

Tewksbury Memorial
Essex North Shore
North Reading
Georgetown
Newburyport
Haverhill
Hamilton-Wenham
Ipswich

Georgetown

Nashoba Regjional
Westborough
West Springfield
Leominster
Shrewsbury
Algonquin
Nashoba Regional
Nipmuc Regional
Chelmsford
Ashland
Leominster
Haverhill
Shrewsbury
Algonquin
Minnechaug
Holliston
Bromfield School
North Middlesex Reg.

St. Mary's
Framingham
Revere
Acton-Boxborough
Weston

Wakefield Memorial
Boston Latin
Bedford

Lowell

Cambridge Rindge & Lat.
Concord-Carlisle
Revere

Newton South
Lincoln-Sudbury
Belmont

Wayland

Arlington

Westford Academy
Watertown

South Hadley
Wahconah Regijonal
Wachusett Regional
East Longmeadow
Whitman-Hanson Reg.
Longmeadow
Minnechaug
Westfield

Agawam

East Longmeadow
Grafton
Belchertown
Minnechaug
Westfield
Westborough
Agawam
Northampton

TBA!

TBA!

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
10:00 AM
4:00 PM
6:15 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
10:00 AM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM

4:00 PM
4:15 PM
11:00 AM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
10:30 AM
6:00 PM
11:00 AM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
11:00 AM

4:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM
11:15 AM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
2:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM
4:15 PM
6:30 PM

5:30 PM
4:00 PM
11:00 AM
6:00 PM
11:00 AM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
11:00 AM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
4:00 PM
11:00 AM
5:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

21st/22nd game - approved championship game, or check for exclusion opponent

4/3
4/8
4/10
4/12
4/17
4/24
4/26
4/29
5/1
5/6
5/8
5/13
5/15
5/16
5/19
5/21

3/27
4/3

4/9

4/15
4/18
4/22
4/24
4/25
4/27
4/28
5/2

5/4

5/5

5/9

5/12
5/13
5/15
5/16
5/22
5/27

Watertown High School

3/28
4/1
4/4
4/7
4/9
4/11
4/15
4/16
4/22
4/25
4/28
4/30
5/2
5/5
5/9
5/10
5/13
5/16
5/19
5/21

Westhorough

3/28
4/1
4/3
4/4
4/10
4/12
4/17
4/22
4/24
5/1
5/6
5/8
5/10
5/13
5/14
5/19
5/20
5/22

1-TBA ... NON-MIAA ... OR INCORRECT MIAA OPPONENT ENTRY

GIRLS LACROSSE

North Middlesex Reg.
Oakmont Regional
Westborough
Lunenburg

Bromfield School
Groton-Dunstable
North Middlesex Reg.
Oakmont Regional
Westborough
Marlborough
Bromfield School
Groton-Dunstable
Marlborough

Hudson

Littleton

Lunenburg

Agawam

West Springfield

Lee

Mount Greylock Reg.
Belchertown

South Hadley
Northampton
Granby

McCann Tech
Westfield

Mount Greylock Reg.
Ambherst-Pelham Reg.
Belchertown

South Hadley
Northampton

Mt. Anthony UHS!
Pittsfield

Lee

TBA!

TBA!

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
11:00 AM
4:00 PM
1:00 PM
11:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
7:00 PM
4:00 PM
1:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:00 PM
2:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
4:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
12:01 AM
12:01 AM

Upper Cape Cod Reg Voc/Tech High School

3/28
3/31
4/2
4/4
4,7
4/11
4/14
4/15
4/17
4/28
4/30
5/2
5/5
5/7
5/12
5/14
5/19
5/20

3/28
4/1
4/3
4/9
4/11
4/12
4/14
4/15
4/22
4/23
4/30
5/2
5/5
5/9
5/13
5/19
5/21
5/23

Greater New Bedford

Old Colony RVT
Bristol-Plymouth RVT
Greater New Bedford
South Shore Vo-Tech
Southeastern RVT
Tri-County RVT

Bristol County Agricultural
Bourne

Bristol-Plymouth RVT
Tri-County RVT

Old Colony RVT

Bristol County Agricultural
Cape Cod RVT

Cape Cod RVT

South Shore Vo-Tech
Southeastern RVT
Bourne

Manchester Essex
Arlington

Woburn Memorial
Belmont

Melrose

Waltham

Beverly

Stoneham
Georgetown
Methuen
Winchester
Reading Memorial
Wilmington
Lexington
Burlington
Watertown
Wilmington
Lynnfield

GIRLS LACROSSE

St. Mary's
Lexington

Lynnfield

Belmont

Woburn Memorial
Burlington
Wilmington
Fontbonne#
Wilmington

Mystic Valley Reg. Charter
Fontbonne#
Reading Memorial
Winchester
Stoneham
Arlington

Newton South
Stoneham
Arlington Catholic
Wakefield Memorial
Melrose

Shrewsbury
Oakmont Regional
Wachusett Regional
Nashoba Regional
Tyngsborough
Bromfield School
Groton-Dunstable
North Middlesex Reg.
Oakmont Regional
Tyngsborough
Bromfield School
Groton-Dunstable
West Springfield
North Middlesex Reg.
Algonquin

Nipmuc Regional
Shrewsbury
Lexington

5:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
7:15 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
4:00 PM
1:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
4:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
4:30 PM
9:00 AM
4:15 PM
6:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
12:00 PM
4:00 PM
12:00 PM
12:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
11:00 AM
4:00 PM
6:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM

4/8

4/10
4/12
4/13
4/15
4/17
4/24
4/26
4/28
4/29
5/1

5/2

5/6

5/8

5/13
5/15
5/16
5/20

Westfield High School

4/1
4/3
4,7
4/10
4/12
4/15
4/17
4/22
4/24
4/28
4/30
5/5
5/7
5/9
5/12
5/15
5/19
5/22
5/23

Weston

Westford Academy
East Longmeadow
Needham

Bedford
Acton-Boxborough
Chelmsford
Belmont

Melrose
Cambridge Rindge & Lat.
Boston Latin
North Andover
Lincoln-Sudbury
Concord-Carlisle
Waltham

Newton South
Nipmuc Regjonal
Grafton

Belchertown

South Hadley
Belchertown

Pope Francis
Agawam

Agawam

East Longmeadow
West Springfield
Minnechaug
Wahconah Regijonal
Northampton

East Longmeadow
South Hadley

West Springfield
Minnechaug

South Windsor!
Mount Greylock Reg.
TBA!

TBA!

5:15 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
3:45 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
3:30 PM
12:01 AM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM
3:30 PM

3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
11:15 AM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:00 PM

4:15 PM
4:00 PM
11:00 AM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
11:30 AM
10:00 AM
4:45 PM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM
4:15 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM
5:30 PM

4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
9:00 AM
4:00 PM
7:00 PM
11:00 AM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM
7:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:45 PM
4:00 PM
5:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM

4/1
4/3
4/5
a/7
4/11
4/12
4/15
4/30
5/2
5/5
5/7
5/10
5/10
5/14
5/16
5/17
5/17
5/19
5/21
5/22

Newton South 6:00 PM
Bellingham 4:30 PM
Cardinal Spellman 10:00 AM
Fontbonne# 3:45 PM
Ursuline Academy! 3:00 PM
The Ursuline School! 9:00 AM
Malden Catholic# 3:45 PM
Dedham 3:45 PM
Malden Catholic# 3:45 PM
Fontbonne# 3:45 PM
Cardinal Spellman 3:45 PM
Oliver Ames 10:00 AM
Oliver Ames 12:00 PM
Dover-Sherborn 5:30 PM
Bellingham 3:30 PM
Archbishop Williams 3:30 PM
Archbishop Williams 5:00 PM
Archbishop Williams 3:45 PM
Newton South 4:00 PM
Oliver Ames 4:00 PM

3/29
4/1
4/5
4/8
4/10
4/15
4/17
4/23
4/25
4/29
5/1
5/6
5/8
5/9
5/13
5/14
5/15
5/16
5/19
5/20
5/22

East Longmeadow 4:00 PM
Braintree 4:00 PM
Reading Memorial 11:00 AM
Milton 4:00 PM
Framingham 4:00 PM
Needham 4:00 PM
Weymouth 5:15 PM
Foxborough 11:00 AM
Grafton 11:00 AM
Wellesley 4:00 PM
Brookline 4:30 PM
Newton North 4:30 PM
Weymouth 4:00 PM
Notre Dame (Hingham)#  4:00 PM
Braintree 4:00 PM
King Philip Regional 6:00 PM
Milton 4:30 PM
Longmeadow 5:00 PM
Duxbury 4:30 PM
Natick 4:00 PM
Needham 4:00 PM

4/1
a/7
4/8
4/10
4/12
4/15
4/17
4/22
4/24
4/29
5/1
5/3
5/6
5/8
5/10
5/13
5/15
5/17
5/20
5/22

Milton 4:30 PM
Notre Dame (Hingham)#  4:30 PM
Newton North 5:15 PM
Brookline 5:15 PM
Cicero-North Syracuse High School! 11:00 AM
Framingham 4:00 PM
Natick 4:00 PM
Torrey Pines High School! 5:30 PM
Coronado High School! 7:00 PM
Walpole 4:00 PM
Needham 4:00 PM
Notre Dame (Hingham)#  2:00 PM
Weymouth 5:15 PM
Braintree 4:00 PM
Moses Brown School! 1:00 PM
Newton North 4:30 PM
Brookline 4:00 PM
Central Catholic 11:30 PM
Framingham 4:00 PM
Natick 4:00 PM

3/28
4/3
4/5
4/8
4/10
4/15
4/17
4/24
4/29
5/1
5/3
5/6
5/8
5/13
5/15
5/19
5/20
5/22

Arlington 4:30 PM
Belmont 6:00 PM
Newton North 3:00 PM
Groton-Dunstable 4:00 PM
Wayland 4:00 PM
Acton-Boxborough 4:00 PM
Weston 4:00 PM
Nashoba Regjonal 10:00 AM
Boston Latin 4:00 PM
Bedford 4:00 PM
Reading Memorial 1:00 PM
Concord-Carlisle 4:00 PM
Cambridge Rindge & Lat. 4:30 PM
Newton South 6:00 PM
Lincoln-Sudbury 4:15 PM
Waltham 4:15 PM
Andover 5:00 PM
Chelmsford 4:00 PM



# - APPROVED MIAA EXCLUSION OPPONENT 1-TBA ... NON-MIAA ... OR INCORRECT MIAA OPPONENT ENTRY
21st/22nd game - approved championship game, or check for exclusion opponent

GIRLS LACROSSE

3/31 Arlington 4:15 PM 3/28 Ashland 4:00 PM 3/28 Duxbury 4:00 PM 3/31 Oliver Ames 5:15 PM
4/3 Brookline 4:00 PM 3/31 Dedham 4:00 PM 4/1 Needham 5:15 PM 4/3 North Quincy 4:00 PM
4/5 Winchester 10:00 AM 4/1 Franklin 4:45 PM 4/3 Newton North 4:30 PM 4/10 Hanover 4:00 PM
4/8 Wayland 4:15 PM 4/3 Hopkinton 6:30 PM 4/5 Norwell 12:00 PM 4/12  West Springfield 11:00 AM
4/10 Waltham 4:00 PM 4/9 Hingham 4:00 PM 4/8 Braintree 5:15 PM 4/14  Silver Lake Regional 4:00 PM
4/11  Nipmuc Regional 6:00 PM 4/10 Holliston 4:00 PM 4/10 Milton 4:30 PM 4/16 Pembroke 4:00 PM
4/15 Hopkinton 4:15 PM 4/14  Dover-Sherborn 5:30 PM 4/15 Natick 5:15 PM 4/29  Marshfield 4:00 PM
4/17  Westford Academy 4:00 PM 4/15 Concord-Carlisle 4:30 PM 4/17 Walpole 5:15 PM 5/1 Quincy 4:00 PM
4/28 Belmont 4:15 PM 4/17 Medfield 5:30 PM 4/22 Barnstable# 10:15 AM 5/6 Scituate 4:00 PM
4/29 Bedford 4:00 PM 4/24  Duxbury 2:00 PM 4/24  Franklin 2:15 PM 5/7 Plymouth South 4:00 PM
5/1 Acton-Boxborough 4:15 PM 4/26  Bishop Guertin High School! 11:00 AM 4/26 Central Catholic 11:15 AM 5/10 Bridgewater-Raynham# 4:00 PM
5/2 Newton North 4:30 PM 4/28 Bellingham 4:00 PM 4/29 Brookline 4:00 PM 5/13  Plymouth North 4:00 PM
5/6 Cambridge Rindge & Lat. 4:30 PM 4/30 Moses Brown School! 5:30 PM 5/1 Framingham 4:00 PM 5/15 Hingham 4:00 PM
5/8 Boston Latin 4:15 PM 5/1 Norton 4:30 PM 5/6 Wellesley 5:15 PM 5/19 Bridgewater-Raynham# 4:00 PM
5/9 Stoughton 4:15 PM 5/7 Cohasset 4:00 PM 5/8 Walpole 4:00 PM 5/21  Duxbury 4:00 PM
5/10 Natick 10:00 AM 5/8 Medway 6:00 PM 5/10 Concord-Carlisle 11:15 AM
5/13 Lincoln-Sudbury 4:15 PM 5/12 Ashland 6:00 PM 5/13 Needham 4:00 PM
5/15 Concord-Carlisle 4:15 PM 5/14 Notre Dame (Hingham)#  4:00 PM 5/15 Braintree 4:00 PM
5/20 Newton South 6:30 PM 5/16  Hopkinton 4:00 PM 5/16 King Philip Regional 3:45 PM

5/19 Norwood 4:00 PM 5/20 Milton 5:15 PM

Whittier Regional Voc Tech Wilmington High School Winchester High School Winthrop High School

4/3 Shawsheen Valley Tech 4:00 PM 3/28 Tewksbury Memorial 4:00 PM 3/28 Billerica Memorial 4:30 PM 3/28 Saugus 4:30 PM
a/7 Lowell Catholic 7:00 PM 4/1 Winchester 5:00 PM 4/1 Wilmington 5:00 PM 4/3 Malden 4:00 PM
4/8 Northeast Metro RVT 4:00 PM 4/3 Arlington 4:30 PM 4/3 Stoneham 4:30 PM 4/7 Danvers 4:00 PM
4/10 Greater Lowell Tech 4:00 PM 4/4 Shawsheen Valley Tech 4:00 PM 4/5 Weston 10:00 AM 4/8 Swampscott 4:30 PM
4/14 Nashoba Valley Tech 4:30 PM 4/7 Essex North Shore 4:30 PM 4/9 Melrose 4:15 PM 4/10 Saugus 4:00 PM
4/17 Mystic Valley Reg. Charter  4:00 PM 4/9 Lexington 5:00 PM 4/11  Arlington 4:30 PM 4/11 Beverly 4:00 PM
4/28 Northeast Metro RVT 5:00 PM 4/15 Watertown 6:30 PM 4/15 Woburn Memorial 4:15 PM 4/14 Stoneham 4:15 PM
5/6 Shawsheen Valley Tech 4:00 PM 4/17 Stoneham 4:15 PM 4/17  Haverhill 6:45 PM 4/16 Gloucester 4:00 PM
5/9 Lowell Catholic 4:00 PM 4/22  Watertown 1:00 PM 4/22  North Andover 10:00 AM 4/17 Northeast Metro RVT 4:30 PM
5/14  Greater Lowell Tech 4:00 PM 4/24  Tewksbury Memorial 1:00 PM 4/25 Canton 10:00 AM 4/29 Peabody Veterans 4:00 PM
5/16 Nashoba Valley Tech 4:00 PM 4/28 Shawsheen Valley Tech 5:00 PM 4/30 Wakefield Memorial 4:30 PM 5/1 Swampscott 4:00 PM
5/20 Mystic Valley Reg. Charter 4:15 PM 4/30 Woburn Memorial 4:00 PM 5/2 Watertown 6:30 PM 5/2 Northeast Metro RVT 4:00 PM
5/2 Belmont 5:00 PM 5/6 Tewksbury Memorial 4:45 PM 5/5 Mystic Valley Reg. Charter 4:00 PM
5/5 Wakefield Memorial 4:00 PM 5/8 Burlington 4:30 PM 5/8 Masconomet Regional 4:00 PM
5/8 Pentucket Regional 5:30 PM 5/10 Brookline 10:15 AM 5/9 Essex North Shore 4:30 PM
5/9 Reading Memorial 4:00 PM 5/13 Lexington 4:30 PM 5/12 Gloucester 4:30 PM
5/13 Melrose 5:00 PM 5/19 Reading Memorial 4:30 PM 5/14 Salem 4:30 PM
5/15 Essex North Shore 4:30 PM 5/21 Belmont 6:00 PM 5/19 Medford 4:00 PM
5/19 Burlington 5:00 PM 5/20 Marblehead 4:00 PM
5/21 Wakefield Memorial 5:00 PM 5/22 Salem 4:00 PM

GIRLS LACROSSE

3/27 Marblehead 4:00 PM
4/1 Stoneham 4:15 PM
4/3 Wakefield Memorial 4:00 PM
4/4 North Attleborough 4:00 PM
4/9 Watertown 6:30 PM
4/11 Lexington 4:15 PM
4/15 Winchester 4:15 PM
4/17  Scituate 4:00 PM
4/28 Salem 4:00 PM
4/30  Wilmington 4:00 PM
5/2 Burlington 4:15 PM
5/6 Billerica Memorial 6:00 PM
5/9 Melrose 4:00 PM
5/10 Salem 10:00 PM
5/13 Belmont 4:00 PM
5/16 Bedford 4:00 PM
5/19 Arlington 4:00 PM

5/21 Reading Memorial 4:00 PM



